@C)

PRICE LIST

Valid from 2015-04- 01
X“ ”
L N
¥ Q;%
' '*—,..qib 3




Terms of Sale

Prices
All prices are gross prices excluding VAT, ex warehouse in Vanersborg. All prices are individual unit prices

unless otherwise stated.

Deliveries
All products are delivered ex warehouse Véanersborg. The freight is charged on the invoice, if consignee
freight is not required. Packaging costs excluded. The products are guaranteed to be free from defects and

undamaged when dispatched.

Warranty
The warranty is valid for 24 months from the date of delivery unless otherwise stated.
The warranty only covers manufacturing or material and does NOT cover normal wear and tear.

Products for which a claim is made will not be replaced if they show evidence of damage resulting from
incorrect handling or installation. This also covers. for example, damage due to reversing, driving into ditch,
jack-knifing, overloading and modifications such as drilling or welding.

The warranty does not cover liability in any form for direct or indirect damages for personal injury or damage
to property, or for downtime or loss of use and interruption to operations.

Vanersborg April 2015

Price list
© VBG GROUP TRUCK EQUIPMENT AB
Valid from 2015-04-01

The contents in this publication may not be reproduced either in full, or in
part, without the prior approval of

VBG GROUP TRUCK EQUIPMENT AB in writing.

This prohibition is applicable for all forms of reproductions in all types of
media, including electronic media.

PRICELIST 2015-04-01



Contents
I

Coupling system MFC

............................................................................................. 3
Couplin accessories
............................................................................................. 7
Drawbeam
.............................................................................................. 9
Underrun protection
............................................................................................ 16
Drawbar / drawbar eye
............................................................................................ 17
Electrical contacts / Reflectors
............................................................................................ 23
Spare parts MFC
........................................................................................... 24
Spare parts 57 mm coupling
........................................................................................... 25
Spare parts 50 mm coupling
........................................................................................... 27
Spare parts 40 mm coupling
......................................................................................... 29
Spare part power actuator / AM
........................................................................................... 30

........................................................................................... 31
Spare part drawbar / drawbar eye
........................................................................................... 32
Spare parts Hinged bracket / Electrical contacts
........................................................................................... 33
Pricelist in numeric order
........................................................................................... 34

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 2



Coupling system

Coupling System VBG MFC consists of:

The coupling device including electrical connector, brake air connection and air assistance

Drawbeam System for assembling central or underslung
including screw mounting kit for truck frame.

Installation Kit for mounting in the cab

Coupling System VBG MFC hydraulics consists of:
The coupling device including electrical connector, brake air connection and air assistance

Drawbeam System for assembling central or underslung
including screw mounting kit for truck frame.

Installation Kit for mounting in the cab

Installation Kit hydraulics

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 3



Coupling system

*

VBG MFC, AMS

VBG MFC, beam system, installation kit, screw kit and cable

VBG MFC, CMS

VBG MFC, beam system, installation kit, screw kit and cable

Central installation Euro Underslung installation Euro

08-033000 VBG MFC, AMS (400/180/826) Volvo/RVI 9 487,00 08-031300 VBG MFC, CMS (450/418/826) Volvo/RVI 9 487,00

08-033100 VBG MFC, AMS (400/150/735) Scania 9 487,00 08-034700 VBG MFC, CMS (650/548/826) Volvo/RVI 9 487,00

08-033200 VBG MFC, AMS (400/180/730) MAN/MB 9 487,00 08-031400 VBG MFC, CMS (450/418/735) Scania 9 487,00

08-034500 VBG MFC, AMS (400/150/820) MB 50x50 9 487,00 08-034900 VBG MFC, CMS (650/548/735) Scania 9 487,00

08-033400 VBG MFC, AMS (405/180/742) Iveco 9 487,00 08-031500 VBG MFC, CMS (450/418/730) MAN/MB 9 487,00

08-033300 VBG MFC, AMS (420/180/756) DAF 9 487,00 08-031600 VBG MFC, CMS (450/418/756) DAF 9 487,00
08-031700 VBG MFC, CMS (450/418/742) Iveco 9 487,00

Central installation, hydraulic

08-034000 VBG MFC Hydralic, AMS (400/180/826) Volvo/RVI 12 424,00 Underslung installation, hydraulic

08-034100 vBG MFC Hydralic, AMS (400/150/735) Scania 12 424,00 08-033500 vBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (450/418/826) Volvo/RVI 12 424,00

08-034200 VBG MFC Hydralic, AMS (400/180/730) MAN/MB 12 424,00 08-034800 VBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (650/548/826) Volvo/RVI 12 424,00

08-034600 VBG MFC Hydralic, AMS (400/150/820) MB 50x50 12 424,00 08-033600 VBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (450/418/735) Scania 12 424,00

08-034400 VBG MFC Hydralic, AMS (405/180/742) Iveco 12 424,00 08-035000 VBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (650/548/735) Scania 12 424,00

08-034300 VBG MFC Hydralic, AMS (420/180/756) DAF 12 424,00 08-033700 VBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (450/418/730) MAN/MB 12 424,00
08-033900 VBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (450/418/742) Iveco 12 424,00
08-033800 VBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (450/418/756) DAF 12 424,00

Underrun protection Accessories

21-210800 Protection beam UHAP-2 with decal, L=2400 263,40 08-108500 Wedge Protection for VBG MFC 74,90

21-210700 Protection beam UHAP-2, L=2400 with reflector 292,20

21-210900 Protection beam UHAP-2 with decal, L=1900 263,40

21-176978 Protection beam UOSP 293,30

21-177278 Protection beam UCSP 293,30

21-177578 Protection beam UCSP 349,90

Endplates for underrun protection

21-184678 Endplate kit EUS-MFC 221,20

21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20

* Det &tgar 2 skruvsatser

Sliding inderrun protection

21-224600 URSP 600 mechanical with VBG sticker 2 198,00

21-224700 URSP 1000 mechanical with VBG sticker 2 254,00

21-192200 URSP 600 Hydraulics with VBG sticker 3059,00

21-192300 URSP 1000 Hydraulics with VBG sticker 3123,00

Bracket for inderrun protection

21-175178 Mounting kit 119,40

21-178478 Mounting kit UCSP 406,50

21-183478 Mounting kit UCSP 132,70

21-178378 Mounting kit UOSP 35,30

PRICELIST 2015-04-01



Coupling system
-

Drwbeam Multi XF
Drawbar wedge MFC, Vibrablock

Drwbeam Multi XF
Drawbar wedge MFC hydraulic, Vibrablock

D=188 kN < 3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm Euro D=188 kN < 3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm Euro

25-090178 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 700, L=1564-4338 3 657,00 25-113078 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 700, L=1564-4338 4 653,00

25-091578 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 900, L=1269-1925 3 196,00 25-114478 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 900, L=1269-1925 4 217,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 980, L=1388-2044 3 196,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 980, L=1388-2044 4 217,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1100, L=1498-2158 3 196,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1100, L=1498-2158 4 217,00

25-091778 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1200, L=1613-2143 3221,00 25-114678 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1200, L=1613-2143 4 217,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1300, L=1727-2128 3 221,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1300, L=1727-2128 4 217,00

25-091178 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 900, L=1990-2818 3 305,00 25-114078 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 900, L=1990-2818 4 303,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 980, L=2109-2811 3 305,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 980, L=2109-2811 4 303,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1100, L=2222-2799 3 305,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1100, L=2222-2799 4 303,00

25-091378 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1200, L=2208-2789 3442,00 25-114278 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1200, L=2208-2789 4 303,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1300, L=2193-2777 3442,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1300, L=2193-2777 4 303,00

25-090778 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 900, L=2881-3575 3 468,00 25-113678 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 900, L=2881-3575 4 466,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 980, L=2874-3570 3 468,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 980, L=2874-3570 4 466,00

25-090978 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1100, L=2863-3561 3 468,00 25-113878 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1100, L=2863-3561 4 466,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1200, L=2852-3553 3 468,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1200, L=2853-3553 4 466,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1300, L=2841-3544 3 468,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1300, L=2841-3544 4 466,00

25-090378 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 900, L=3638-4330 3 657,00 25-113278 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 900, L=3638-4330 4 653,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 980, L=3633-4325 3 657,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 980, L=3633-4325 4 653,00

25-090578 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1100, L=3624-4318 3 657,00 25-113478 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1100, L=3624-4318 4 653,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1200, L=3616-4312 3 657,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1200, L=3616-4312 4 653,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1300, L=3608-4304 3 657,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1300, L=3608-4304 4 653,00

Drawbar wedge MFC, Briab Drawbar wedge MFC Hydraulic, Briab

D=188 kN < 3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm D=188 kN < 3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm

25-090278 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 700, L=1564-4338 3 854,00 25-113178 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 700, L=1564-4338 4 852,00

25-091678 Multi XF 2.2, ¢/c 900, L=1269-1925 3417,00 25-114578 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 900, L=1269-1925 4 412,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 980, L=1308-2044 3417,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 980, L=1308-2044 4 412,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1100, L=1498-2158 3417,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1100, L=1498-2158 4 412,00

25-091878 Multi XF 2.2, c¢/c 1200, L=1613-2143 3417,00 25-114778 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1200, L=1613-2143 4 412,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1300, L=1727-2128 3417,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1300, L=1727-2128 4 412,00

25-091278 Multi XF 2.8, ¢/c 900, L=1990-2818 3442,00 25-114178 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 900, L=1990-2818 4 499,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 980, L=2109-2811 3442,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 980, L=2109-2811 4 499,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1100, L=2222-2799 3442,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1100, L=2222-2799 4 499,00

25-091478 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1200, L=2208-2789 3501,00 25-114378 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1200, L=2208-2789 4 499,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1300, L=2193-2777 3501,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1300, L=2193-2777 4 499,00

25-090878 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 900, L=2881-3575 3 663,00 25-113778 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 900, L=2881-3575 4 661,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 980, L=2847-3570 3 663,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 980, L=2847-3570 4 661,00

25-091078 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1100, L=2863-3561 3 663,00 25-113978 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1100, L=2863-3561 4 661,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1200, L=2853-3553 3 663,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1200, L=2853-3553 4 661,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1300, L=2841-3544 3 663,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1300, L=2841-3544 4 661,00

25-090478 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 900, L=3638-4330 3 854,00 25-113378 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 900, L=3638-4330 4 852,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 980, L=3633-4325 3 854,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 980, L=3633-4325 4 852,00

25-090678 Multi XF 4.3, c¢/c 1100, L=3624-4318 3 854,00 25-113578 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1100, L=3624-4318 4 852,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1200, L=3616-4312 3 854,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1200, L=3616-4312 4 852,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1300, L=3608-4304 3 854,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1300, L=3608-4304 4 852,00

Accessories Multi XF

25-053778 Balance Kit 150,20

25-054100 Foot step INCL BOLT KIT 135,80

25-074300 catwalk Multi XF 399,30

35-048300 Screw kit, catwalk 19,90

25-054978 Spring bracket 45,40

26-071100 Screw adjuster 60,20

26-076000 Drawbar balance spring 39,80

25-083778 Support 161,60

PRICELIST 2015-04-01



Coupling system
-

Drawbar Optimal Drawbar Optimal

Drawbar wedge MFC, Vibrablock Drawbar wedge MFC Hydraulic, Vibrablock

D=188 kN <3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm Euro D=188 kN <3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm Euro
25-105578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2150-2900 3.968,00 25-110978 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2150-2900 4 966,00
25-105378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2150-2900 3.968,00 25-110778_Optimal, ¢c/c 900, L=2150-2900 4966,00
25-105178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2150-2900 3.968,00 25-110578 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2150-2900 4 966,00
25-119978 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2150-2900 3.968,00 25-120578 Optimal, ¢/c 1050, L=2150-2900 4966,00
25-104978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2150-2900 3.968,00 25-110378_Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2150-2900 4 966,00
25-104778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2150-2900 3.968,00 25-110178 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2150-2900 4966,00
25-107578_Optimal, c/c 700, L=2950-3700 4.054,00 25-112978 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2950-3700 5052,00
25-107378_Optimal, c/c 900, L=2950-3700 4054,00 25-112778 Optimal, ¢c/c 900, L=2950-3700 5 052,00
25-107178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2950-3700 4.054,00 25-112578 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2950-3700 5052,00
25-120378 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2950-3700 4054,00 25-120978 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2950-3700 5 052,00
25-106978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2950-3700 4.054,00 25-112378 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2950-3700 5052,00
25-106778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2950-3700 4054,00 25-112178 Optimal, ¢/c 1200, L=2950-3700 5 052,00
25-106578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=3750-4500 4142,00 25-111978 Optimal, c/c 700, L=3750-4500 5.140,00
25-106378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=3750-4500 4142,00 25-111778 Optimal, ¢c/c 900, L=3750-4500 5 140,00
25-106178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=3750-4500 4142,00 25-111578 Optimal, c/c 980, L=3750-4500 5.140,00
25-120178 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=3750-4500 4142,00 25-120778_Optimal, ¢/c 1050, L=3750-4500 5140,00
25-105978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=3750-4500 4142,00 25-111378 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=3750-4500 5.140,00
25-105778 Optimal, ¢/c 1200, L=3750-4500 4142,00 25-111178 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=3750-4500 5 140,00
Drawbar wedge MFC, Briab Drawbar wedge MFC Hydraulic, Briab

D=188 kN <3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm D=188 kN <3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm

25-105478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2150-2900 4170,00 25-110878 Optimal, ¢c/c 700, L=2150-2900 5 168,00
25-105278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2150-2900 4170,00 25-110678 _Optimal, c/c 900, L=2150-2900 5 168,00
25-105078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2150-2900 4170,00 25-110478 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2150-2900 5 168,00
25-119878 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2150-2900 4170,00 25-120478 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2150-2900 5 168,00
25-104878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2150-2900 4170,00 25-110278_Optimal, ¢/c 1100, L=2150-2900 5 168,00
25-104678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2150-2900 4170,00 25-110078_Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2150-2900 5 168,00
25-107478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2950-3700 4 256,00 25-112878 Optimal, ¢c/c 700, L=2950-3700 5 254,00
25-107278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2950-3700 4 256,00 25-112678 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2950-3700 5 254,00
25-107078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2950-3700 4 256,00 25-112478 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2950-3700 5 254,00
25-120278 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2950-3700 4 256,00 25-120678 _Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2950-3700 5 254,00
25-106878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2950-3700 4 256,00 25-112278 Optimal, ¢/c 1100, L=2950-3700 5 254,00
25-106678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2950-3700 4 256,00 25-112078 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2950-3700 5 254,00
25-106478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=3750-4500 4342,00 25-111878 Optimal, ¢c/c 700, L=3750-4500 5341,00
25-106278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=3750-4500 4.342,00 25-111678 Optimal, c/c 900, L=3750-4500 5341,00
25-106078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=3750-4500 4342,00 25-111478 Optimal, c/c 980, L=3750-4500 5341,00
25-120078 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=3750-4500 4342,00 25-120878 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=3750-4500 5341,00
25-105878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=3750-4500 4342,00 25-111278 Optimal, ¢/c 1100, L=3750-4500 5341,00
25-105678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=3750-4500 4342,00 25-111078 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=3750-4500 5341,00

Accessories Optimal

25-083778 Support 161,60
25-088278 Lifting bracket 49,40
25-087878 Lifting bracket 75,20
25-089478 Lifting bracket 91,40
25.089378  Lifting arm 82,70
25-089578  Lifting arm 82,70
25-088700 Damper 27,30
25-088678 Cable bracket 21,10
25-088178 Cover plate 23,60
25-088078 Cable protector 39,50
25-087978 Welding bracket 24,80

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 6



Coupling system

We offer mounted solutions such as:

39-001600 Mounting coupling on drawbeam...............cooiiiiii i, 42,90
39-003800 Mounting power actuator on couplings 7310D, 590VR-2 och 8040.....37,05
39-003900 Mounting endplate on drawbeam.............c.ooviiiiiiiiii i e 37,05

39-007100 Mounting underrun protection endplates on drawbeam.................... 37,05

When mounting the delivery time is 5 days

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 7



*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

57 mm Coupling

Couplings
.

Manual Couplings

VBG 795V-2 Euro Euro
09-255000 Coupling VBG 795V-2 1 761,00 07-012700 Ball bracket 50 mm 163,60
09-255100 Coupling VBG 795V-2 short/long guide funnel 1833,00 *21-185200 Screw kit 14,10
09-255200 Coupling VBG 795V-2 long/long guide funnel 1 905,00 07-031500 Tow coupling VBG 315 716,20
07-033000 Tow coupling VBG 330 674,00
09-255300 Coupling VBG 795V-2 AM 2183,00 07-031700 Coupling bolt VBG 57 mm 143,00
09-255400 Coupling VBG 795V-2 AM short/long guidefunnel 2 255,00 07-031800 Coupling bolt ISO 50 mm 143,00
09-255500 Coupling VBG 795V-2 AM long/long guide funnel 2 327,00 07-031900 Coupling bolt DIN 40 mm 143,00
07-019000 Tow jaw VBG 190 120,40
09-255600 Coupling VBG 795V-2 PA 2 684,00 07-035000 Cotter for towing jaw 190 32,90
09-255700 Coupling VBG 795V-2 PA short/long guide funnel 2 756,00 07-040100 Tow hook VBG 401 121,40
09-255800 Coupling VBG 795V-2 PA long/long guide funnel 2 828,00 07-111500 Insert adaptor for VBG 750V/795V/795VR 188,30
VBG 750VR-2 MechMatic
09-256100 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 1 988,00 » 07-113000 VBG MechMatic 24V DC 442,50
09-256200 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 short/long guide funnel 2 060,00 07-115100 VBG MechMatic 12V DC 442,50
09-256300 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 long/long quide funnel 2 132,00 09-182600 Cabling 12 m for in cab indication 95,20
09-182500 Cabling 16 m for in cab indication 102,60
09-256400 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 AM 2 410,00 = 49-005500 Mek oil 10,70
09-256500 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 AM short/long guide funnel 2 482,00 * Choose cable 12 m or 16 m
09-256600 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 AM long/long guide funnel 2 554,00 **VBG Mec oil supplied in 12-pack
09-256700 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 PA 2911,00 Accessories Couplings
09-256800 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 PA short/long quide funnel 2 983,00
09-256900 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 PA long/long guide funnel 3 055,00 All Couplings
07-108000 Control box kit 492,90
VBG 750V 07-110200 Actuator kit 767,60
09-052500 Coupling VBG 750V 1 604,00 09-113573 Bracket 3.0 95,50
09-101700 Coupling VBG 750 PA 2 525,00 * 09-099200 |ndicating kit 119,40
09-030050 Coupling VBG 750V AM 2 015,00 09-182600 Cabling 12 m for in cab indication 95,20
09-182500 Cabling 16 m for in cab indication 102,60
VBG 760 * Choose cable 12 m or 16 m
05-075500 Coupling VBG 760 1 467,00 39-030000 Service tool kit 819,10
09-101800 Coupling VBG 760 PA 2 388,00
09-031450 Coupling VBG 760 AM 1 888,00 09-014500 Protective insert VBG 750V, 795xx 38,70
VBG 7310D-2 *» 09-058400 Coupling mouth extender VBG 750V 130,70
09-257000 Coupling VBG 7310D-2 3 488,00 * 09-101200 750V,795Vxx,7310xx 145,10
* VBG 795V/795VR 2 pcs 09-101200
* VBG 750V 09-058400 + 09-101200
50 mm Couplinag
09-123400 Handle extended 37,50
VBG 575V-2 09-126700 Ball handle 47,90
09-070100 Coupling VBG 575V-2 1 532,00
09-072200 Coupling VBG 575V-2 PA 2 427,00 09-179173 Protecting plate incl.mounting kit for VBG 5190D 93,60
09-072600 Coupling VBG 575V-2 AM 1 957,00 09-127973 Protective bracket AM VBG 5190D 99,70
VBG 590VR-2 09-124973 2 53,20
09-072300 Coupling VBG 590VR-2 1 773,00 09-124773 Protective bracket VBG 8040 AM 53,20
09-183200 AM operating kit, Palm 110,10
VBG 8500 09-183300 AM operating kit, Duomatic 170,20
08-009000 Coupling VBG 8500 1 266,00 09-183400 AM operating kit, C-coupling 146,40
08-016300 Coupling VBG 8500 PA 1 999,00 09-185700 Tube kit for AM operating system 58,90
09-031150 Coupling 8500 AM 1 687,00
» 07-112073 Jackknife indicator, mechanical 98,30
VBG 5190D *Purchase order New installaation, two sets have to be ordered
09-127500 Coupling VBG 5190D 1 247,00
09-127700 Coupling VBG 5190D PA 2 175,00 *» 09-036500 Jackknife alarm kit 255,20
09-128050 Coupling VBG 5190D AM 2 279,00 *Lamp/buzzer not included
09-099800 Buzzer 33,20
40 mm Coupling
Special oils
VBG 8040 * 49-005500 Mek oil 10,70
08-020000 Coupling VBG 8040 1 270,00 49-002400 Keep it safe kit 28,00
09-124350 Coupling VBG 8040 AM 1629,00 * VBG Mec oil supplied in 12-pack

*Control box, indicating kit and cabling is ordered separately

PRICELIST 2015-04-01



Drawbeams
]

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

DAF

DB-C7 Central installation Euo  * Spacers ( U-shaped) Euro
20-108600 Spacer 120x120 1 mm 5,90

20-105278 Drawbeam DB C7 DAF, L=756 569,00 20-108700 Spacer 120x120 2 mm 5,90

20-105378 Drawbeam DB C7 DAF, L=766 569,00 20-108800 Spacer 120x120 5 mm 11,70
20-108900 Spacer 120x120 8mm 15,20

Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm 20-109000 Spacer 120x120 10mm 15,20

21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90 *When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of

21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20 two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm.

Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm

21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50

21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 1730 - CMS DBI - Internal installation

*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 18 pcs M14

* 21-199778 Drawbeam CMS-DBI for DAF 1 699,00

* Coupling with power actuator can not be mounted.

DB'C7 SEITIi'UndEI'SIUI'lq inSta llation **The drawbeam system is fully assembled with spacers included in the delivery.

20-105278 Drawbeam DB C7 DAF, L=756 569,00 * Bolt kit

20-105378 Drawbeam DB C7 DAF, L=766 569,00 21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50
*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 20 pcs M14

End plates

20-112078 Endplate kit EDS DAF 117,30 Extra spacers
21-210400 Spacer kit 5 mm for CMS DAF 16,20

Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm

21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90

21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20

Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm

21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50

21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30

*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 24/26 pcs M14

Spacer (5 holes)

20-109600 Spacer 180 60/45 t=1 mm 3,50

20-109700 Spacer 180 60/45 t=2 mm 3,50

20-109800 Spacer 180 60/45 t=5 mm 5,90

20-109900 Spacer 180 60/45 t=8 mm 8,20

20-110000 Spacer 180 60/45 t=10 mm 8,20

Spacer (2 holes)

20-150500 Spacer 180 50/40 t=1 mm 3,50

20-150600 Spacer 180 50/40 t=2 mm 3,50

20-150700 Spacer 180 50/40 t=5 mm 5,90

20-150800 Spacer 180 50/40 t=8 mm 8,20

20-150900 Spacer 180 50/40 t=10 mm 8,20

*When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of

two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm.

DB 75V-2 Underslung installation

20-107378 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=784 569,00

20-151278 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=790 569,00

End plates

21-214278 Endplate kit EDH-3 DAF 130,70

21-221178 Endplate kit EDM-2 DAF 261,40

21-223278 Endplate kit EDL-2 DAF 286,10

Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm

21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90

21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20

21-204700 Screwkit M 16x50 10 pack 37,50

21-204800 Screwkit M 16x50 4 pack 15,00

Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm

21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50

21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30

21-204900 Screwkit M16x60 10 pack 41,00

21-205000 Screwkit M16x60 4 pack 16,80

*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 24 pcs M14
*Mounting end plaes to drawbeam 14 pcs M16

PRICELIST 2015-04-01



*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Drawbeams
]

IVECO

DB-C7 Central installation Euro  * Spacers ( U-shaped) Euro
20-108600 Spacer 120x120 1 mm 5,90

20-105678 Drawbeam DB C7 Iveco, L=742 569,00 20-108700 Spacer 120x120 2 mm 5,90

20-110678 Drawbeam DB C7 lveco L=756 569,00 20-108800 Spacer 120x120 5 mm 11,70
20-108900 Spacer 120x120 8mm 15,20

Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm 20-109000 Spacer 120x120 10mm 15,20

21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90 *When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of

21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20 two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm.

Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm

21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50

21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30 + CMS DBI - Internal installation

*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 18 pcs M14

* 21-199878 Drawbeam CMS-DBI for lveco 1699,00

* Coupling with power actuator can not be mounted.

DB'C7 sem i 'Undel'su-lnq lnSta u-atlon **The drawbeam system is fully assembled with spacers included in the delivery.

20-105678 Drawbeam DB C7 Iveco, L=742 569,00 * Skruvsats

20-110678 Drawbeam DB C7 Iveco L=756 569,00 21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50
21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30

End plates *Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 24 pcs M14

20-112178 Endplate kit EDS Iveco 117,30
Extra spacers

Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm 21-210300 Spacerkit 3 mm for CMS MAN / Mercedes / Iveco 16,20

21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90 21-210200 excl.Actros gen 4 / lveco 16,20

21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20

Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm

21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50

21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30

*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 24/26 pcs M14

Spacer (5 holes)

20-109600 Spacer 180 60/45 t=1 mm 3,50

20-109700 Spacer 180 60/45 t=2 mm 3,50

20-109800 Spacer 180 60/45 t=5 mm 5,90

20-109900 Spacer 180 60/45 t=8 mm 8,20

20-110000 Spacer 180 60/45 t=10 mm 8,20

Spacer (2 holes)

20-150500 Spacer 180 50/40 t=1 mm 3,50

20-150600 Spacer 180 50/40 t=2 mm 3,50

20-150700 Spacer 180 50/40 t=5 mm 5,90

20-150800 Spacer 180 50/40 t=8 mm 8,20

20-150900 Spacer 180 50/40 t=10 mm 8,20

*When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of

two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm.

DB 75V-2 Underslung installation

20-107578 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=770 569,00
20-106978 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=850 569,00
End plates

21-214578 Endplate kit EDH-3 Iveco 130,70
21-221478 Endplate kit EDM-2 Iveco 261,40
21-223578 Endplate kit EDL-2 lveco 286,10
Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm

21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90
21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20
21-204700 Screwkit M 16x50 10 pack 37,50
21-204800 Screwkit M 16x50 4 pack 15,00
Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm

21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50
21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30
21-204900 Screwkit M16x60 10 pack 41,00
21-205000 Screwkit M16x60 4 pack 16,80

*Mounting of end plate EDH-3 to vehicle frame 24 pcs M14
*Mounting of end plate EDM-2 to vehicle frame 24/28 pcs M14
*Mounting of end plate EDL-2 to vehicle frame 24 pcs M14
*Mounting end plate to vehicle frame 14 pcs M16

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

10



Drawbeams
]

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

MAN
DB-C7 Central installation Euro  * Spacers ( U-shaped) Euro
20-108600 Spacer 120x120 1 mm 5,90
20-104878 Drawbeam DB C7 MAN, L=730 569,00 20-108700 Spacer 120x120 2 mm 5,90
20-104978 Drawbeam DB C7 MAN, L=744 569,00 20-108800 Spacer 120x120 5 mm 11,70
20-108900 Spacer 120x120 8mm 15,20
Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm 20-109000 Spacer 120x120 10mm 15,20
21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90 *When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of
21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20 two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm.
Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm
21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50
21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 1730 - CMS DBI - Internal installation
*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 18 pcs M14
** 21-199678 Drawbeam CMS-DBI for MAN / Mercerdes excl.Act 1 699,00
Spacer (2 holes) * Coupling with power actuator can not be mounted.
20-150500 Spacer 180 50/40 t=1 mm 3,50 **The drawbeam system is fully assembled with spacers included in the delivery.
20-150600 Spacer 180 50/40 t=2 mm 3,50
20-150700 Spacer 180 50/40 t=5 mm 5,90 * Bolt kit
20-150800 Spacer 180 50/40 t=8 mm 8,20 21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50
20-150900 Spacer 180 50/40 t=10 mm 8,20 21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30
*When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of *Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 24 pcs M14
two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm.
Extra spacers
21-210300 Spacerkit 3 mm for CMS MAN / Mercedes / Iveco 16,20
DB-C7 Semi-underslung installation 21-210200 SPACT K4 M for hS MAN [ Wercedes 16,20
20-104878 Drawbeam DB C7 MAN, L=730 569,00
20-104978 Drawbeam DB C7 MAN, L=744 569,00
End plates
20-111978 Endplate kit EDS MAN/MB 50x45 117,30
Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm
21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90
21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20
Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm
21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50
21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30
*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 24/26 pcs M14
Spacer (4 holes)
20-150000 Spacer 150 t=1 mm 3,50
20-150100 Spacer 150 t=2 mm 3,50
20-150200 Spacer 150 t=5 mm 5,90
20-150300 Spacer 150 t=8 mm 8,20
20-150400 Spacer 150 t=10 mm 8,20
Spacer (2 holes)
20-150500 Spacer 180 50/40 t=1 mm 3,50
20-150600 Spacer 180 50/40 t=2 mm 3,50
20-150700 Spacer 180 50/40 t=5 mm 5,90
20-150800 Spacer 180 50/40 t=8 mm 8,20
20-150900 Spacer 180 50/40 t=10 mm 8,20
*When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of
two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm.
DB 75V-2 Underslung installation
20-107778 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=762 569,00
End plates
21-213078 Endplate kit EDH-3 MAN 130,70
21-220278 Endplate kit EDM-2 MAN 261,40
21-222378 Endplate kit EDL-2 MAN 286,10
Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm
21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90
21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20
21-204700 Screwkit M 16x50 10 pack 37,50
21-204800 Screwkit M 16x50 4 pack 15,00
Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm
21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50
21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30
21-204900 Screwkit M16x60 10 pack 41,00
21-205000 Screwkit M16x60 4 pack 16,80

*Mounting of end plate to vehicle frame 24 pcs M14
*Mounting of end plate to drawbeam 14 pcs M16

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

11



Drawbeams

Mercedes
DB-C7 Central installation Euro DB 75V-2 Underslung installation Euro
20-111478 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x45 L=730 569,00 20-110878 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=756 569,00
20-111578 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x45 L=744 569,00 20-106978 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=850 569,00
* Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm End plates
21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90 21-208178 Endplate kit EDH-2 MB 189,30
21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20 21-213378 Endplate kit EDH-3 MB 50x45 130,70
~ Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm 21-214878 Endplate kit EDH-3 MB 50x50 130,70
21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50 21-220578 Endplate kit EDM-2 MB 50x45 261,40
21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30 21-220878 Endplate kit EDM-2 MB 50x50 261,40
*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 18 pcs M14 21-222678 Endplate kit EDL-2 MB 50x45 286,10
21-222978 Endplate kit EDL-2 MB 50x50 286,10
* Spacer (2 holes)
20-150500 Spacer 180 50/40 t=1 mm 3,50 * Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm
20-150600 Spacer 180 50/40 t=2 mm 3,50 21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90
20-150700 Spacer 180 50/40 t=5 mm 5,90 21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20
20-150800 Spacer 180 50/40 t=8 mm 8,20 21-204700 Screwkit M 16x50 10 pack 37,50
20-150900 Spacer 180 50/40 t=10 mm 8,20 21-204800 Screwkit M 16x50 4 pack 15,00
*When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of
two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm. + Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm
21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50
21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30
DB-C7 Semi-underslung installation 21-204900 Screwkit M16x60 10 pack 41,00
21-205000 Screwkit M16x60 4 pack 16,80
20-111478 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x45 L=730 569,00 *Mounting of end plate EDH-2 to vehicle frame 28 pcs M14
20-111578 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x45 L=744 569,00 *Mounting of end plate EDH-3 50x45 to vehicle frame 24 pcs M14
20-112378 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x50 L=834 569,00 *Mounting of end plate EDH-3 50x50 to vehicle frame 20 pcs M16
20-112478 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x50 L=822 569,00 *Mounting of end plate to drawbeam 28 pcs M16
20-112578 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x50 L=744 569,00
20-112678 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x50 L=732 569,00 Spacers ( U-shaped)
20-108600 Spacer 120x120 1 mm 5,90
End plates 20-108700 Spacer 120x120 2 mm 5,90
20-111978 Endplate kit EDS MAN/MB 50x45 117,30 20-108800 Spacer 120x120 5 mm 11,70
20-113078 Endplate kit EDS MB 50x50 117,30 20-108900 Spacer 120x120 8mm 15,20
20-109000 Spacer 120x120 10mm 15,20
* Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm *When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of
21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90 two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm.
21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20
* Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm
21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50 + CMS DBI - Internal installation
21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30
*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 24/26 pcs M14 ** 21-199678 Drawbeam CMS-DBI for MAN / Mercerdes excl.Act 1 699,00
* Coupling with power actuator can not be mounted.
* Spacer (4 holes) **The drawbeam system is fully assembled with spacers included in the delivery.
20-150000 Spacer 150 t=1 mm 3,50
20-150100 Spacer 150 t=2 mm 3,50 * Bolt kit
20-150200 Spacer 150 t=5 mm 5,90 21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50
20-150300 Spacer 150 t=8 mm 8,20 21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30
20-150400 Spacer 150 t=10 mm 8,20 *Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 24 pcs M14
* Spacer (2 holes)
20-150500 Spacer 180 50/40 t=1 mm 3,50 Extra spacers
20-150600 Spacer 180 50/40 t=2 mm 3,50 21-210300 Spacerkit 3 mm for CMS MAN / Mercedes / Iveco 16,20
20-150700 Spacer 180 50/40 t=5 mm 5,90 21-210200 excl.Actros gen 4 / lveco 16,20
20-150800 Spacer 180 50/40 t=8 mm 8,20
20-150900 Spacer 180 50/40 t=10 mm 8,20

*When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of
two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm.

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 12



Drawbeams
]

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Scania

DB-C7 Central installation Euro  * Spacers ( U-shaped) Euro
20-108600 Spacer 120x120 1 mm 5,90

20-103978 Drawbeam DB C7 Scania, L=751 569,00 20-108700 Spacer 120x120 2 mm 5,90

20-104178 Drawbeam DB C7 Scania, L=735 569,00 20-108800 Spacer 120x120 5 mm 11,70
20-108900 Spacer 120x120 8mm 15,20

Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm 20-109000 Spacer 120x120 10mm 15,20

21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90 *When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of

21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20 two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm.

Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm

21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50

21-204600 _Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 1730 + CMS 63V EU/CMS 63V - Internal installatior

*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 18 pcs M14
21-206278 Drawbeam system CMS 63V EU Scania 1705,00
21-205478 Drawbeam system CMS 63V Scania 1302,00

DB'C7 sem 1 'Undel'$|-un9 lnSta u-atlon *The drawbeam system is fully assembled with spacers included in the delivery.

20-103978 Drawbeam DB C7 Scania, L=751 569,00 * Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm

20-104178 Drawbeam DB C7 Scania, L=735 569,00 21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90
21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20

End plates * Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm

20-112278 Endplate kit EDS Scania 117,30 21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50
21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30

Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm *Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 28 pcs M14

21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90

21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20 Extra spacers

Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm 21-207300 Spacer 100x100 Scania 10,70

21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50

21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30

*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 24/26 pcs M14 * CMS DBI - Intel'nal insta llation

Spacer (4 holes) = 21-199478 Drawbeam CMS-DBI for Scania 1 699,00

20-150000 Spacer 150 t=1 mm 3,50 * Coupling with power actuator can not be mounted.

20-150100 Spacer 150 t=2 mm 3,50 **The drawbeam system is fully assembled with spacers included in the delivery.

20-150200 Spacer 150 t=5 mm 5,90

20-150300 Spacer 150 t=8 mm 8,20 * Bolt kit

20-150400 Spacer 150 t=10 mm 8,20 21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50

Spacer (2 holes) *Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 20 pcs M14

20-150500 Spacer 180 50/40 t=1 mm 3,50

20-150600 Spacer 180 50/40 t=2 mm 3,50 Extra spacers

20-150700 Spacer 180 50/40 t=5 mm 5,90 21-210000 Spacer kit 8 mm for CMS Scania 20,80

20-150800 Spacer 180 50/40 t=8 mm 8,20

20-150900 Spacer 180 50/40 t=10 mm 8,20

*When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of

two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm.

DB 75V-2 Underslung installation

20-107578 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=770 569,00

End plates

21-213678 Endplate kit EDH-3 Scania 130,70

21-219678 Endplate kit EDM-2 Scania 261,40

21-221778 Endplate kit EDL-2 Scania 286,10

21-167378 Endplate kit EDHZ 345,70

Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm

21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90

21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20

21-204700 Screwkit M 16x50 10 pack 37,50

21-204800 Screwkit M 16x50 4 pack 15,00

Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm

21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50

21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30

21-204900 Screwkit M16x60 10 pack 41,00

21-205000 Screwkit M16x60 4 pack 16,80

*Mounting of end plate EDH-3 to vehicle frame 24 pcs M14
*Mounting of end plate EDM-2 to vehicle frame 24 pcs M14
*Mounting of end plate EDL-2 to vehicle frame 24 pcs M14
*Mounting end plate to vehicle frame 14 pcs M16

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

13



Drawbeams

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Volvo/Renault

DB-C7 Central installation Euro  * Spacers ( U-shaped) Euro
20-108600 Spacer 120x120 1 mm 5,90

20-104278 Drawbeam DB C7 Volvo/RVI, L=826 569,00 20-108700 Spacer 120x120 2 mm 5,90

20-104378 Drawbeam DB C7 Volvo/RVI, L=836 569,00 20-108800 Spacer 120x120 5 mm 11,70
20-108900 Spacer 120x120 8mm 15,20

Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm 20-109000 Spacer 120x120 10mm 15,20

21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90 *When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of

21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20 two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm.

Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm

21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50

21-204600 _Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 1730 + CMS63VEU/CMS63V - Internal installation

*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 18 pcs M14
21-207278 Drawbeam system CMS 63V EU Volvo 1705,00
21-207178 Drawbeam system CMS 63V Volvo 1302,00

DB'C7 sem 1 'Undel'$lun9 lnSta u-atlon *The drawbeam system is fully assembled with spacers included in the delivery.

20-104278 prawbeam DB C7 Volvo/RVI, L=826 569,00  + Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm

20-104378 Drawbeam DB C7 Volvo/RVI, L=836 569,00 21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90
21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20

End plates * Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm

20-111878 Endplate kit EDS Volvo/RVI 117,30 21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50
21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30

Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm *Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 28 pcs M14

21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90

21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20 Extra spacers

Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm 21-207400 Spacer 100x120 t=5 Volvo 8,00

21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50

21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30

*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 24/26 pcs M14 ~ CMS DBI - Internal installation

Spacer (4 holes) * 21-199578 Drawbeam CMS-DBI for Volvo / Renault 1 699,00

20-150000 Spacer 150 t=1 mm 3,50 * Coupling with power actuator can not be mounted.

20-150100 Spacer 150 t=2 mm 3,50 **The drawbeam system is fully assembled with spacers included in the delivery.

20-150200 Spacer 150 t=5 mm 5,90

20-150300 Spacer 150 t=8 mm 8,20  * Bolt kit

20-150400 Spacer 150 t=10 mm 8,20 21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50

Spacer (2 holes) *Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 20 pcs M14

20-150500 Spacer 180 50/40 t=1 mm 3,50

20-150600 Spacer 180 50/40 t=2 mm 3,50 Extra spacers

20-150700 Spacer 180 50/40 t=5 mm 5,90 21-210100 Spacer kit 5 mm for CMS Volvo / Renault 16,20

20-150800 Spacer 180 50/40 t=8 mm 8,20

20-150900 Spacer 180 50/40 t=10 mm 8,20

*When selecting spacers for use between the endplate and drawbeam, a maximum of

two spacers is permitted on each side with a maximum total thickness of 20 mm.

DB 75V-2 Underslung installation

20-106978 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=850 569,00

End plates

21-213978 Endplate kit EDH-3 Volvo/RVI 130,70

21-219978 Endplate kit EDM-2 Volvo/RVI 261,40

21-222078 Endplate kit EDL-2 Volvo/RVI 286,10

21-164278 Endplate kit EDMS-2 399,30

21-147400 Endplate kit EDC-1 1539,00

21-147500 Endplate kit EDC-1 1539,00

Bolt kit for thickness 14-27 mm

21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90

21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20

21-204700 Screwkit M 16x50 10 pack 37,50

21-204800 Screwkit M 16x50 4 pack 15,00

Bolt kit for thickness 24-37 mm

21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50

21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30

21-204900 Screwkit M16x60 10 pack 41,00

21-205000 Screwkit M16x60 4 pack 16,80

*Mounting drawbeam to vehicle frame 24 pcs M14
*Mounting drawbeam to drawbeam 14 pcs M16

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

14



Drawbeams
]

DB 75V-2 Euro DB 260D Euro
20-108378 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=590 569,00 20-103178 Drawbeam DB 260D L-735 692,50
20-108178 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=728 569,00 20-100300 Drawbeam DB 260 L-766 728,50
20-111278 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=742 569,00 20-102870 Drawbeam DB 260D L-825 728,50
20-111078 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=766 569,00 20-099900 Drawbeam DB 260 L- 834 728,50
20-107978 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=752 569,00
20-110878 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=756 569,00
20-107778 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=762 56900 TB 30D
20-107578 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=770 569,00
20-107378 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=784 569,00 21-166078 Drawbeam TB 30D L-752 297,40
20-107178 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=826 569,00 21-165978 Drawbeam TB 30D L-770 297,40
20-106978 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=850 569,00 21-165878 Drawbeam TB 30D L- 834 297,40
20-106778 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=885 569,00 21-165278 Drawbeam TB 30D L-850 297,40
21-112378 Endplate kit EDH-2TB 205,80
End plates
21-165500 Reinforcement kit 90 mm 66,60
21-131600 Endplate kit EDK 331,30 21-165600 Reinforcement kit 120x55 mm, 83x56 mm 66,60
21-132700 Endplate kit EDK 406,50 21-166100 Spacer 2 mm drawbeam TB 30D 6,20
21-214278 Endplate kit EDH-3 DAF 130,70 21-166200 Spacer 4 mm drawbeam TB 30D 8,50
21-221178 Endplate kit EDM-2 DAF 261,40 * 21-165100 Screw kit M16x50 8 pcs 30,10
21-223278 Endplate kit EDL-2 DAF 286,10 + 21-165700 Screw kit M16x60 8 pcs 32,40
21-213678 Endplate kit EDH-3 Scania 130,70 * total thickness 14-22 mm
21-219678 Endplate kit EDM-2 Scania 261,40 ** total thickness 23-30 mm
21-221778 Endplate kit EDL-2 Scania 286,10
21-167378 Endplate kit EDHZ 345,70
21-208178 Endplate kit EDH-2 MB 189,30  CMS Trailer incl. Drawbeam
21-213378 Endplate kit EDH-3 MB 50x45 130,70
21-214878 Endplate kit EDH-3 MB 50x50 130,70 21-208578 CMS Trailer (600/290/958) 2 480,00
21-220578 Endplate kit EDM-2 MB 50x45 261,40 21-208778 CMS Trailer (800/450/958) 2 480,00
21-220878 Endplate kit EDM-2 MB 50x50 261,40 21-196278 CMS Trailer (600/290/1078) 2 480,00
21-222678 Endplate kit EDL-2 MB 50x45 286,10 21-196678 CMS Trailer (800/450/1078) 2 480,00
21-222978 Endplate kit EDL-2 MB 50x50 286,10 21-208478 CMS Trailer (600/290/1178) 2 480,00
21-213978 Endplate kit EDH-3 Volvo/RVI 130,70 21-208678 CMS Trailer (800/450/1178) 2 480,00
21-219978 Endplate kit EDM-2 Volvo/RVI 261,40 21-196178 CMS Trailer (600/290/1278) 2 480,00
21-222078 Endplate kit EDL-2 Volvo/RVI 286,10 21-196578 CMS Trailer (800/450/1278) 2 480,00
21-164278 Endplate kit EDMS-2 399,30
21-147400 Endplate kit EDC-1 1 539,00
21-147500 Endplate kit EDC-1 153900  Installation beam
21-214578 Endplate kit EDH-3 Iveco 130,70
21-221478 Endplate kit EDM-2 Ilveco 261,40 21-179170 |Installation beam 504,20
21-223578 Endplate kit EDL-2 Iveco 286,10 21-179278 |nstallation beam L=734 mm 504,20
21-213078 Endplate kit EDH-3 MAN 130,70
21-220278 Endplate kit EDM-2 MAN 261,40 21-179378 Bracket kit power plug 28,90
21-222378 Endplate kit EDL-2 MAN 286,10 21-179478 Bracket kit duomatic 28,90
21-179578 Bracket kit hydraulic 28,90
21-179678 Bracket kit Covering plate 28,90
Bolt kits 21-192700 Spacer kit 5mm 48,00
21-192800 Spacer kit 8 mm 48,00
21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90
21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20
21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50 BraCkets
21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30
21-204700 Screwkit M 16x50 10 pack 37,50 28-045778 Bracket for trailer connections 177,00
21-204800 Screwkit M 16x50 4 pack 15,00 28-045878 Bracket for trailer connections 177,00
21-204900 Screwkit M16x60 10 pack 41,00 28-045978 Bracket for trailer connections 136,90
21-205000 Screwkit M16x60 4 pack 16,80

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 15



Underrun protection
|

Protective beam Underrun protection moved backwards
Euro Euro

* 21-210800 Protection beam UHAP-2 with decal, L=2400 263,40 21-225778 Endplate kit UPSO-2 60 786,20
* 21-210700 Protection beam UHAP-2, L=2400 with reflector 292,20 21-229678 Endplate kit UPSO-2 45/60 786,20
* 21-210900 Protection beam UHAP-2 with decal, L=1900 263,40 21-571278 Endplate kit UPSO-2 50 786,20

* Inclusive bolt kit 21-175000

21-176978 Protection beam UOSP 293,30 21-230678 Endplate kit UPS for UHAP-2 347,80

21-177278 Protection beam UCSP 293,30 21-230778 Endplate kit UPS for UCSP 238,70

21-177578 Protection beam UCSP 349,90

Hinged underrun protection
Sliding underrun protection URSP

21-176578 Foldable bracket EUF-2 522,70
21-224600 URSP 600 mechanical with VBG sticker 2 198,00 21-176678 Foldable bracket EUF-2 522,70
21-224700 URSP 1000 mechanical with VBG sticker 2 254,00 21-179778 Parallel bar kit 233,60
21-192200 URSP 600 Hydraulics with VBG sticker 3 059,00 21-182400 Screw kit 105,00

21-192300 URSP 1000 Hydraulics with VBG sticker 3123,00

Bracker for protective beam
End plate for underrung protection

21-175000 Screw kit 16,50
21-212278 Endplate kit EUP 45/60 H=195 82,40 21-175178 Mounting kit 119,40
21-212578 Endplate kit EUP 45/60 H=135 82,40 21-178378 Mounting kit UOSP 35,30
21-570478 Endplate kit EUP 50 H=195 82,40 21-178478 Mounting kit UCSP 406,50
21-570578 Endplate kit EUP 50 H=135 82,40 21-183478 Mounting kit UCSP 132,70
21-212478 Endplate kit EUP 60 H=195 82,40
21-212778 Endplate kit EUP 60 H=135 82,40
21-225378 Endplate kit EUS-4 60 113,20
21-570778 Endplate kit EUS-4 50 113,20
21-225678 Endplate kit EUS-4 45/60 113,20
21-227578 Endplate kit EUH-2 DAF 210,90
21-226078 Endplate kit EUH-2 Iveco 210,90
21-226978 Endplate kit EUH-2 MAN/MB 45x50 210,90
21-226678 Endplate kit EUH-2 MB 50x50 210,90
21-226378 Endplate kit EUH-2 Scania 210,90
21-227278 Endplate kit EUH-2 Volvo/RVI 210,90
21-229378 Endplate kit EUM-4 DAF 273,70
21-227878 Endplate kit EUM-2 IVECO 273,70
21-228778 Endplate kit EUM-2 MAN/MB 45x50 273,70
21-228478 Endplate kit EUM-2 MB 50x50 273,70
21-228178 Endplate kit EUM-2 Scania 273,70
21-229078 Endplate kit EUM-2 Volvo/RVI 273,70
21-215378 Endplate kit EUR-4 60 123,40
21-571078 Endplate kit EUR-4 50 123,40
21-230578 Endplate kit EUR-4 45/60 123,40
21-186978 Endplate kit EUL 107,00
21-086078 Endplate kit EUT 304,60

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 16



Drawbar Multi XF
]

Drawbar eye VBG 57 mm, Vibrablock Drawbar eye VBG 57 mm, angled 5°, Vibrablock
D=188 kN < 3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm Euro D=188 kN < 3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm Euro
25-075078 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 700, L=1564-4338 1672,00 25-075278 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 700, L=1564-4338 1 878,00
25-080678 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 900, L=1269-1925 1 265,00 25-080878 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 900, L=1269-1925 1 467,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 980, L=1388-2044 1 265,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 980, L=1388-2044 1 467,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1100, L=1498-2158 1 265,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1100, L=1498-2158 1 467,00
25-081478 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1200, L=1613-2143 1 265,00 25-081678 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1200, L=1613-2143 1 467,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1300, L=1727-2128 1 265,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1300, L=1727-2128 1 467,00
25-079078 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 900, L=1990-2818 1344,00 25-079278 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 900, L=1990-2818 1 564,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 980, L=2109-2811 1 344,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 980, L=2109-2811 1 564,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1100, L=2222-2799 1.344,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1100, L=2222-2799 1564,00
25-079878 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1200, L=2208-2789 1 344,00 25-080078 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1200, L=2208-2789 1 564,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1300, L=2193-2777 1344,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1300, L=2193-2777 1564,00
25-077478 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 900, L=2881-3575 1 497,00 25-077678 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 900, L=2881-3575 1 700,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 980, L=2874-3570 1 497,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 980, L=2874-3570 1.700,00
25-078278 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1100, L=2863-3561 1 497,00 25-078478 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1100, L=2863-3561 1 700,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1200, L=2853-3553 1 497,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1200, L=2853-3553 1700,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1300, L=2841-3544 1 497,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1300, L=2841-3544 1.700,00
25-075878 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 900, L=3638-4330 1 672,00 25-076078 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 900, L=3638-4330 1 878,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 980, L=3633-4325 1 672,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 980, L=3633-4325 1.878,00
25-076678 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1100, L=3624-4318 1 672,00 25-076878 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1100, L=3624-4318 1 878,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1200, L=3616-4312 1 672,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1200, L=3616-4312 1.878,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1300, L=3608-4304 1672,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1300, L=3608-4304 1.878,00
Drawbar eye VBG 57 mm, Briab Drawbar eye VBG 57 mm, angled 5°, Briab
D=188 kN < 3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm D=188 kN < 3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm
25-075178 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 700, L=1564-4338 1 856,00 25-075378 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 700, L=1564-4338 2060,00
25-080778 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 900, L=1269-1925 1 448,00 25-080978 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 900, L=1269-1925 1 649,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 980, L=1308-2044 1 448,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 980, L=1308-2044 1 649,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1100, L=1498-2158 1 448,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1100, L=1498-2158 1 649,00
25-081578 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1200, L=1613-2143 1 448,00 25-081778 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1200, L=1613-2143 1 649,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1300, L=1727-2128 1 448,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1300, L=1727-2128 1 649,00
25-079178 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 900, L=1990-2818 1 528,00 25-079378 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 900, L=1990-2818 1746,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 980, L=2109-2811 1 528,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 980, L=2109-2811 1746,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1100, L=2222-2799 1528,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1100, L=2222-2799 1746,00
25-079978 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1200, L=2208-2789 1 528,00 25-080178 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1200, L=2208-2789 1746,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1300, L=2193-2777 1528,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1300, L=2193-2777 1746,00
25-077578 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 900, L=2881-3575 1 679,00 25-077778 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 900, L=2881-3575 1882,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 980, L=2847-3570 1679,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 980, L=2847-3570 1.882,00
25-078378 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1100, L=2863-3561 1 679,00 25-078578 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1100, L=2863-3561 1882,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1200, L=2853-3553 1 679,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1200, L=2853-3553 1.882,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1300, L=2841-3544 1 679,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1300, L=2841-3544 1.882,00
25-075978 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 900, L=3638-4330 1 856,00 25-076178 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 900, L=3638-4330 2 060,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 980, L=3633-4325 1 856,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 980, L=3633-4325 2 060,00
25-076778 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1100, L=3624-4318 1 856,00 25-076978 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1100, L=3624-4318 1 856,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1200, L=3616-4312 1 856,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1200, L=3616-4312 1 856,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1300, L=3608-4304 1 856,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1300, L=3608-4304 1 856,00
Drawbar eye ISO 50 mm, Vibrablock Drawbar eye ISO 50 mm, Briab
D=188 kN < 3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm D=188 kN < 3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm
25-075478 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 700, L=1584-4358 1672,00 25-075578 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 700, L=1584-4358 1 856,00
25-081078 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 900, L=1289-1945 1 265,00 25-081178 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 900, L=1289-1945 1 448,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 980, L=1408-2064 1 265,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 980, L=1408-2064 1 448,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1100, L=1518-2178 1 265,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1100, L=1518-2178 1 448,00
25-081878 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1200, L=1633-2148 1 265,00 25-081978 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1200, L=1633-2148 1 448,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1300, L=1727-2128 1 265,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1300, L=1727-2128 1 448,00
25-079478 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 900, L=2010-2838 1344,00 25-079578 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 900, L=2010-2838 1528,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 980, L=2129-2831 1 344,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 980, L=2129-2831 1528,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1100, L=2242-2819 1344,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1100, L=2242-2819 1528,00
25-080278 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1200, L=2228-2809 1 344,00 25-080378 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1200, L=2228-2809 1528,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1300, L=2213-2797 1.344,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1300, L=2213-2797 1528,00
25-077878 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 900, L=2901-3595 1 497,00 25-077978 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 900, L=2901-3595 1 679,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 980, L=2894-3590 1 497,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 980, L=2894-3590 1679,00
25-078678 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1100, L=2883-3581 1 497,00 25-078778 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1100, L=2883-3581 1 679,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1200, L=2873-3573 1 497,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1200, L=2873-3573 1 679,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1300, L=2861-3564 1 497,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1300, L=2861-3564 1 679,00
25-076278 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 900, L=3658-4350 1 672,00 25-076278 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 900, L=3658-4350 1 672,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 980, L=3653-4345 1 672,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 980, L=3653-4345 1 672,00
25-077078 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1100, L=3644-4338 1 672,00 25-077178 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1100, L=3644-4338 1 856,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1200, L=3636-4332 1 672,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1200, L=3636-4332 1 856,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1300, L=3628-4324 1672,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1300, L=3628-4324 1 856,00

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 17



Drawbar Multi XF
]

Drawbar eye DIN 40 mm, Vibrablock Drawbar eyeDIN 40 mm, Briab
D=130 kN SEK D=130 kN SEK
25-075678 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 700, L=1584-4358 1672,00 25-075778 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 700, L=1584-4358 1 856,00
25-081278 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 900, L=1289-1945 1 265,00 25-081378 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 900, L=1289-1945 1 448,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 980, L=1408-2064 1 265,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 980, L=1408-2064 1 448,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1100, L=1518-2178 1 265,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1100, L=1518-2178 1 448,00
25-082078 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1200, L=1633-2148 1 265,00 25-082178 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1200, L=1633-2148 1 448,00
Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1300, L=1727-2128 1 265,00 Multi XF 2.2, c/c 1300, L=1727-2128 1 448,00
25-079678 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 900, L=2010-2838 1344,00 25-079778 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 900, L=2010-2838 1528,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 980, L=2129-2831 1 344,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 980, L=2129-2831 1528,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1100, L=2242-2819 1.344,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1100, L=2242-2819 1528,00
25-080478 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1200, L=2228-2809 1 344,00 25-080578 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1200, L=2228-2809 1 528,00
Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1300, L=2213-2797 1344,00 Multi XF 2.8, c/c 1300, L=2213-2797 1528,00
25-078078 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 900, L=2901-3595 1 497,00 25-078178 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 900, L=2901-3595 1 679,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 980, L=2894-3590 1 497,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 980, L=2894-3590 1679,00
25-078878 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1100, L=2883-3581 1 497,00 25-078978 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1100, L=2883-3581 1 679,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1200, L=2873-3573 1 497,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1200, L=2873-3573 1 679,00
Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1300, L=2861-3564 1 497,00 Multi XF 3.6, c/c 1300, L=2861-3564 1 679,00
25-076478 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 900, L=3658-4350 1 672,00 25-076578 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 900, L=3658-4350 1 856,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 980, L=3653-4345 1 672,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 980, L=3653-4345 1 856,00
25-077278 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1100, L=3644-4338 1 672,00 25-077378 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1100, L=3644-4338 1 856,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1200, L=3636-4332 1 672,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1200, L=3636-4332 1 856,00
Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1300, L=3628-4324 1672,00 Multi XF 4.3, c/c 1300, L=3628-4324 1 856,00

Centering tool

25-055200 Centering Tool FOR EYE VBG 57,5 22,00
25-055100 Centering Tool FOR EYE ISO 50 22,00
25-055000 Centering Tool FOR EYE DIN 40 22,00

Accessories Multi XF

18-030100 Holder 15,40
25-053778 Balance Kit 150,20
25-054100 Foot step INCL BOLT KIT 135,80
25-074300 Catwalk Multi XF 399,30
35-048300 Screw kit, catwalk 19,90
25-054978 Spring bracket 45,40
26-071100 Screw adjuster 60,20
26-076000 Drawbar balance spring 39,80
25-083778 Support 161,60
39-020000 Mounting 109,10

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 18



Drawbar Multi
]

Drawbar eye VBG 57 mm, Vibrablock Drawbar eye VBG 57 mm, Briab
D=188 kN Euro D=188 kN Euro
25-059478 Multi, c/c 980, L=1260-2160 1 370,00 25-061378 Multi, c/c 980, L=1260-2160 1 561,00
Multi, c/c 1200, L=1200-2100 1370,00 Multi, ¢/c 1200, L=1200-2100 1561,00
25-059678 Multi, c/c 1100, L=1230-2130 1 370,00 25-061578 Multi, c/c 1100, L=1230-2130 1 561,00
Multi, c/c 1300, L=1165-2065 1370,00 Multi, ¢/c 1300, L=1165-2065 1561,00
25-044378 Multi, c/c 980, L=1690-2590 1 443,00 25-044478 Multi, c/c 980, L=1690-2590 1 632,00
Multi, c/c 1200, L=1650-2550 1443,00 Multi, ¢/c 1200, L=1650-2550 1 632,00
25-044578 Multi, c/c 1100, L=1670-2570 1 443,00 25-044678 Multi, c/c 1100, L=1670-2570 1 632,00
Multi, c/c 1300, L=1630-2530 1443,00 Multi, ¢/c 1300, L=1630-2530 1 632,00
25-044778 Multi, c/c 980, L=2230-3030 1 488,00 25-044878 Multi, c/c 980, L=2230-3030 1 679,00
Multi, c/c 1200, L=2200-3000 1488,00 Multi, ¢/c 1200, L=2200-3000 1 679,00
25-044978 Multi, c/c 1100, L=2215-3015 1 488,00 25-045078 Multi, c/c 1100, L=2215-3015 1 679,00
Multi, c/c 1300, L=2185-2985 1488,00 Multi, c/c 1300, L=2185-2985 1 679,00
Drawbar eye ISO 50 mm, Vibrablock Drawbar eye ISO 50 mm, Briab
D=188 kN D=188 kN
25-059578 Multi, c/c 980, L=1280-2180 1 370,00 25-061478 Multi, c/c 980, L=1280-2180 1 561,00
Multi, c/c 1200, L=1220-2120 1370,00 Multi, c/c 1200, L=1220-2120 1561,00
25-059778 Multi, c/c 1100, L=1250-2150 1 370,00 25-061678 Multi, c/c 1100, L=1250-2150 1 561,00
Multi, c/c 1300, L=1185-2085 1370,00 Multi, c/c 1300, L=1185-2085 1561,00
25-045178 Multi, c/c 980, L=1710-2610 1 443,00 25-045278 Multi, c/c 980, L=1710-2610 1 632,00
Multi, c/c 1200, L=1670-2570 1443,00 Multi, c/c 1200, L=1670-2570 1 632,00
25-045378 Multi, c/c 1100, L=1690-2590 1 443,00 25-045478 Multi, c/c 1100, L=1690-2590 1 632,00
Multi, c/c 1300, L=1650-2550 1443,00 Multi, c/c 1300, L=1650-2550 1 632,00
25-045578 Multi, c/c 980, L=2250-3050 1 488,00 25-045678 Multi, c/c 980, L=2250-3050 1 679,00
Multi, c/c 1200, L=2220-3020 1488,00 Multi, c/c 1200, L=2220-3020 1 679,00
25-045778 Multi, c/c 1100, L=2235-3035 1 488,00 25-045878 Multi, c/c 1100, L=2235-3035 1 679,00
Multi, c/c 1300, L=2205-3005 1488,00 Multi, c/c 1300, L=2205-3005 1 679,00
Drawbar eye DIN 40 mm, Vibrablock Drawbar eye DIN 40 mm, Briab
D=130 kN D=130 kN
25-060278 Multi, c/c 980, L=1280-2180 1 222,00 25-062178 Multi, c/c 980, L=1280-2180 1.391,00
Multi, c/c 1200, L=1220-2120 122200 Multi, ¢/c 1200, L=1220-2120 1.391,00
25-060378 Multi, c/c 1100, L=1250-2150 1 419,00 25-062278 Multi, c/c 1100, L=1250-2150 1 625,00
Multi, c/c 1300, L=1185-2085 1419,00 Multi, ¢/c 1300, L=1185-2085 1 625,00
25-056278 Multi, c/c 980, L=1420-2320 1 092,00 25-063578 Multi, c/c 980, L=1420-2320 1.391,00
Multi, c/c 1200, L=1370-2270 1 092,00 Multi, ¢/c 1200, L=1370-2270 1.391,00
25-043578 Multi, c/c 980, L=1710-2610 1 474,00 25-043678 Multi, c/c 980, L=1710-2610 1 679,00
Multi, c/c 1200, L=1670-2570 1474,00 Multi, ¢/c 1200, L=1670-2570 1 679,00
25-056578 Multi, c/c 980, L=1920-2720 1 275,00 25-063678 Multi, c/c 980, L=1920-2720 1 451,00
Multi, c/c 1200, L=1885-2685 1 275,00 Multi, c/c 1200, L=1885-2685 1 451,00
25-043978 Multi, c/c 980, L=2250-3050 1 533,00 25-044078 Multi, c/c 980, L=2250-3050 1 744,00
Multi, c/c 1200, L=2220-3020 1 533,00 Multi, ¢/c 1200, L=2220-3020 1744,00
25-043778 Multi, c/c 1100, L=1690-2590 1 474,00 25-043878 Multi, c/c 1100, L=1690-2590 1 679,00
Multi, c/c 1300, L=1650-2550 1474,00 Multi, ¢/c 1300, L=1650-2550 1 679,00
25-044178 Multi, c/c 1100, L=2235-3035 1 533,00 25-044278 Multi, c/c 1100, L=2235-3035 1 744,00
Multi, c/c 1300, L=2205-3005 1 533,00 Multi, c/c 1300, L=2205-3005 1744,00

Centering tool

25-055200 Centering Tool FOR EYE VBG 57,5 22,00
25-055100 Centering Tool FOR EYE ISO 50 22,00
25-055000 Centering Tool FOR EYE DIN 40 22,00

Accessories Multi

18-030100 Holder 15,40
25-053778 Balance Kit 150,20
25-054100 Foot step INCL BOLT KIT 135,80
25-054600 Catwalk INCL BOLT KIT 432,20
25-054700 Catwalk INCL BOLT KIT 367,40
25-054800 Catwalk INCL BOLT KIT 297,40
25-054978 Spring bracket 45,40
26-071100 Screw adjuster 60,20
26-076000 Drawbar balance spring 39,80
25083778 Support 161,60

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 19



Drawbar eye VBG 57 mm, Vibrablock

Drawbar Optimal
|

Drawbar eye VBG 57 mm, Briab

D=188 kN <3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm Euro D=188 kN <3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm Euro
25-093578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2150-2900 2 065,00 25-093478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2150-2900 2 265,00
25-093378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2150-2900 2 065,00 25-093278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2150-2900 2 265,00
25-093178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2150-2900 2 065,00 25-093078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2150-2900 2 265,00
25-117578 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2150-2900 2 092,00 25-117478 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2150-2900 2 293,00
25-092978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2150-2900 2 065,00 25-092878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2150-2900 2 265,00
25-092778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2150-2900 2 065,00 25-092678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2150-2900 2 265,00
25-095578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2950-3700 2 152,00 25-095478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2950-3700 2 352,00
25-095378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2950-3700 2 152,00 25-095278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2950-3700 2 352,00
25-095178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2950-3700 2 152,00 25-095078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2950-3700 2 352,00
25-117978 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2950-3700 2 178,00 25-117878 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2950-3700 2 380,00
25-094978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2950-3700 2 152,00 25-094878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2950-3700 2 352,00
25-094778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2950-3700 2 152,00 25-094678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2950-3700 2 352,00
25-094578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=3750-4500 2 238,00 25-094478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=3750-4500 2 439,00
25-094378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=3750-4500 2 238,00 25-094278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=3750-4500 2 439,00
25-094178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=3750-4500 2 238,00 25-094078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=3750-4500 2 439,00
25-117778 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=3750-4500 2 265,00 25-117678 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=3750-4500 2 467,00
25-093978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=3750-4500 2 238,00 25-093878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=3750-4500 2 439,00
25-093778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=3750-4500 2 238,00 25-093678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=3750-4500 2 439,00
Drawbar eye VBG 57 mm, angled 5°, Vibrablock Drawbar eye VBG 57 mm, angled 5°, Briab

D=188 kN <3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm D=188 kN <3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm

25-096578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2150-2900 2 279,00 25-096478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2150-2900 2 480,00
25-096378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2150-2900 2 279,00 25-096278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2150-2900 2 480,00
25-096178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2150-2900 2 279,00 25-096078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2150-2900 2 480,00
25-118178 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2150-2900 2 304,00 25-118078 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2150-2900 2 506,00
25-095978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2150-2900 2 279,00 25-095878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2150-2900 2 480,00
25-095778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2150-2900 2 279,00 25-095678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2150-2900 2 480,00
25-098578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2950-3700 2 366,00 25-098478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2950-3700 2 565,00
25-098378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2950-3700 2 366,00 25-098278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2950-3700 2 565,00
25-098178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2950-3700 2 366,00 25-098078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2950-3700 2 565,00
25-118578 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2950-3700 2 390,00 25-118478 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2950-3700 2 598,00
25-097978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2950-3700 2 366,00 25-097878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2950-3700 2 565,00
25-097778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2950-3700 2 366,00 25-097678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2950-3700 2 565,00
25-097578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=3750-4500 2 452,00 25-097478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=3750-4500 2 652,00
25-097378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=3750-4500 2 452,00 25-097278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=3750-4500 2 652,00
25-097178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=3750-4500 2 452,00 25-097078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=3750-4500 2 652,00
25-118378 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=3750-4500 2 478,00 25-118278 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=3750-4500 2 685,00
25-096978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=3750-4500 2 452,00 25-096878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=3750-4500 2 652,00
25-096778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=3750-4500 2 452,00 25-096678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=3750-4500 2 652,00
Drawbar eye ISO 50 mm, Vibrablock Drawbar eye ISO 50 mm, Briab

D=188 kN <3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm D=188 kN <3500 mm, D=162 kN > 3500 mm

25-099578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2170-2920 2 065,00 25-099478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2170-2920 2 265,00
25-099378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2170-2920 2 065,00 25-099278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2170-2920 2 265,00
25-099178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2170-2920 2 065,00 25-099078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2170-2920 2 265,00
25-118778 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2170-2920 2 092,00 25-118678 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2170-2920 2 293,00
25-098978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2170-2920 2 065,00 25-098878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2170-2920 2 265,00
25-098778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2170-2920 2 065,00 25-098678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2170-2920 2 265,00
25-101578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2970-3720 2 152,00 25-101478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2970-3720 2 352,00
25-101378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2970-3720 2 152,00 25-101278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2970-3720 2 352,00
25-101178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2970-3720 2 152,00 25-101078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2970-3720 2 352,00
25-119178 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2970-3720 2 178,00 25-119078 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2970-3720 2 380,00
25-100978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2970-3720 2 152,00 25-100878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2970-3720 2 352,00
25-100778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2970-3720 2 152,00 25-100678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2970-3720 2 352,00
25-100578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=3770-4520 2 238,00 25-100478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=3770-4520 2 439,00
25-100378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=3770-4520 2 238,00 25-100278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=3770-4520 2 439,00
25-100178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=3770-4520 2 238,00 25-100078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=3770-4520 2 439,00
25-118978 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=3770-4520 2 265,00 25-118878 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=3770-4520 2 467,00
25-099978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=3770-4520 2 238,00 25-099878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=3770-4520 2 439,00
25-099778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=3770-4520 2 238,00 25-099678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=3770-4520 2 439,00

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

20



Drawbar Optimal

Drawbar eye DIN 40 mm, Vibrablock

Drawbar eye DIN 40 mm, Briab

D=130 kN Euro D=130 kN Euro
25-102578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2170-2920 2 065,00 25-102478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2170-2920 2 265,00
25-102378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2170-2920 2 065,00 25-102278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2170-2920 2 265,00
25-102178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2170-2920 2 065,00 25-102078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2170-2920 2 265,00
25-119378 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2170-2920 2 092,00 25-119278 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2170-2920 2 293,00
25-101978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2170-2920 2 065,00 25-101878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2170-2920 2 265,00
25-101778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2170-2920 2 065,00 25-101678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2170-2920 2 265,00
25-104578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2970-3720 2 152,00 25-104478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=2970-3720 2 352,00
25-104378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2970-3720 2 152,00 25-104278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=2970-3720 2 352,00
25-104178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2970-3720 2 152,00 25-104078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=2970-3720 2 352,00
25-119778 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2970-3720 2 178,00 25-119678 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=2970-3720 2 380,00
25-103978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2970-3720 2 152,00 25-103878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=2970-3720 2 352,00
25-103778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2970-3720 2 152,00 25-103678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=2970-3720 2 352,00
25-103578 Optimal, c/c 700, L=3770-4520 2 238,00 25-103478 Optimal, c/c 700, L=3770-4520 2 439,00
25-103378 Optimal, c/c 900, L=3770-4520 2 238,00 25-103278 Optimal, c/c 900, L=3770-4520 2 439,00
25-103178 Optimal, c/c 980, L=3770-4520 2 238,00 25-103078 Optimal, c/c 980, L=3770-4520 2 439,00
25-119578 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=3770-4520 2 265,00 25-119478 Optimal, c/c 1050, L=3770-4520 2 467,00
25-102978 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=3770-4520 2 238,00 25-102878 Optimal, c/c 1100, L=3770-4520 2 439,00
25-102778 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=3770-4520 2 238,00 25-102678 Optimal, c/c 1200, L=3770-4520 2 439,00
Centering tool

25-055200 Centering Tool FOR EYE VBG 57,5 22,00

25-055100 Centering Tool FOR EYE ISO 50 22,00

25-055000 Centering Tool FOR EYE DIN 40 22,00

Accessories Optimal

25-083778 Support 161,60

25-088278 Lifting bracket 49,40

25-087878 Lifting bracket 75,20

25-089478 Lifting bracket 91,40

25-089378 Lifting arm 82,70

25-089578 Lifting arm 82,70

25-088700 Damper 27,30

25-088678 Cable bracket 21,10

25-088178 Cover plate 23,60

25-088078 Cable protector 39,50

25-087978 Welding bracket 24,80

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

21



Automatic drawbar / Drawbar eye
.|

Automatic drawbar Drawbar eye
Euro Euro
When ordering complete automatic drawbar specify, installation VBG 57 mm
lengths, c/c measurement type of drawbar eye, rear hinge, bolt and
max extension from end. basic price within 1,2 - 3,0 m with two 15-016000 Drawbar eye VBG 160 382,80
adjustment positions and max 1,0 m adjustability. 15-017300 Drawbar Eye VBG 173 208,90
stallbarhet. 15-023000 Drawbar eye DBE 230 405,80
26-100000 Automatic drawbar 3 147,00 15-019000 Drawbar Eye VBG 190 498,00
07-108000 Control box kit 492,90 15-020200 Mounting plate VBG 190/917 125,50
26-080000 Automatic drawbar 2 717,00 15-019800 Mounting plate welding support VBG 190 288,10
07-110500 Control box electrical operated 310,80 15-019200 Screw kit VBG 190 39,60
For automatic drawbar 26-080000
15-015700 Drawbar eye VBG 157 441,40
Extra charge 15-020500 Drawbar eye VBG 157 852,00
15-020400 Screw kit VBG157 43,10
39-004200 Welding 364,30
39-005500 Adijustability over 1 m per dm 43,20
39-005600 Lenght over 2 m per dm 52,30 1SO 50 mm
39-005700 Extra hole Automatic drawbar 70,70
39-005800 Welding 357,10 16-088500 Drawbar eye VBG 885 337,50
39-001700 Welded hinge bracket 172,90 16-089500 Drawbar eye VBG 895 167,70
16-091700 Drawbar eye VBG 917 341,60
Accessories automatic drawbar 16-091000 Mounting plate 111,10
15-020200 Mounting plate VBG 190/917 125,50
26-071100 Screw adjuster 60,20 15-020600 Screw kit VBG 917 39,60
26-076000 Drawbar balance spring 39,80
26-071700 Spring bracket 30,10
DIN 40 mm
17-012900 Drawbar eye VBG 129 116,30
17-013000 Drawbar eye VBG 130 323,10
NATO 76 mm
17-017200 Drawbar eye Nato 76 mm 338,50
17-014400 Drawbar eye Nato 76 mm 187,30
Accessories
17-015800 Socket 137,90

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 22



Electrical contacts / Reflectors
]

Electrical contact 14 Reflectors for trucks
Euro Self-adhesive Euro
28-029000 Power plug 14 67,90 98-016800 Reflector kit 283x132 15,10
28-029001 Power plug 14 629,80 98-016801 Reflector kit 132x283 138,90
28-034000 Power plug 14 SAL 96,40 98-017000 Reflector kit 132x565 15,10
28-034001 Power plug 14 SAL 883,90 98-017001 Reflector kit 132x565 138,90
28-036000 Power plug 14 61,40 Aluminium
28-036001 Power plug 14 566,00 98-026800 Reflector kit 132x283 19,90
28-036100 Power plug 14 SAL 83,30 98-026801 Reflector kit 132x283 184,20
28-036101 Power plug 14 SAL 10-pack 766,60 98-027000 Reflector kit 132x565 19,90
98-027001 Reflector kit 132x565 184,20
98-027100 Reflector 197x1130 19,90
Electrical contact 17 98-027101 Reflector kit 197x1130 184,20
28-029200 Power plug 17 7880  Reflex for trailer
28-029201 Power plug 17 726,50 Self-adhesive
28-034500 Power plug 17 SAL 103,90 98-017200 Reflector kit 197x283 19,90
28-034501 Power plug 17 SAL 961,10 98-017201 Reflector kit 197x283 184,20
98-017300 Reflector kit 197x565 19,90
28-036200 Power plug 17 68,00 98-017301 Reflector kit 197x565 184,20
28-036201 Power plug 17 622,50 98-017400 Reflector 197x1130 19,90
28-036300 Power plug 17 SAL 93,30 98-017400 Reflector 197x1130 19,90
28-036301 Power plug 17 SAL 10-Pack 857,20
Aluminium
98-027200 Reflector kit 283x197 21,80
Spiral cabel 98-027201 Reflector kit 197x283 203,70
98-027300 Reflector kit 197x565 21,80
28-033500 Spiral cabel 14-14 386,90 98-027301 Reflector kit 197x565 203,70
28-033600 Spiral cable 14-15 386,90 98-027400 Reflector 197x1130 21,80
28-037500 Spiral cable ABS 172,90 98-027401 Reflector 197x1130 203,70
28-037600 Spiral cable EBS 136,90
28-037700 Spiral cable 15-pole 235,60 Reflector for modular system
28-037800 Spiral cable 7-pole 130,70 98-029800 Reflex modul train 135,80
28-037900 Spiral cable 7-pole, yellow 130,70 98-418000 Reflector Module road train 25 m 54,70
28-040000 Spiral cable 15-7/7-pole 278,90
28-043700 Spiral cable 14-7/7-pole 216,10 Rear markets plate "Bred Last"
28-046400 Spiral cable 17/17-pole 259,30 98-025000 Reflector "BRED LAST" 54,70

Contour marking

Diab electrical contact P12 98-011100 Outline markers 187,30

Intended for 12 volts electrical system 98-011200 Outline markers 187,30
98-011300 Outline markers 187,30

28-052000 Diab VBG Kontakret 12 Truck Section 46,80

28-051000 Diab VBG Kontakret 12 Trailer Section 32,50

Accessories

28-027600 Hook for plug 10,80

18-029400 Angled bracket 10,80

18-029600 Straight bracket 9,50

18-029700 Recessed mounting bracket 12,80

28-027800 Electric wire 16 core x 1.5 9,90

28-029900 Electrical heating coil 17,40

18-030100 Holder 15,40

Special oil

* 49-005300 VBG Electro oil Singel package 10,70
* VBG Electro oil supplied in 12-pack

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 23



Spare parts MFC
|

MFC / Hydraulic

Euro
08-030000 Coupling VBG MFC 8 515,00
28-039000 Installation kit 1567,00
08-100000 Locking key kit 248,00
08-100100 Power & air unit 1130,00
08-100500 Panel kit 188,30
08-100600 Screw kit 112,20
08-101100 Locking wedge cylinder 343,70
08-101300 Panel cylinder kit 301,50
08-101400 Locking cylinder kit 341,60
08-101900 Power switch 22 kit truck 473,30
08-102300 Control panel 1735,00
08-102400 USS kit truck 667,80
08-102500 Inductive sensor 158,50
08-102600 Magnetic sensor 122,50
08-102700 Valve box 2993,00
MFC Hydraulic
08-031100 Coupling unit MFC hydraulic 8 157,00
08-024800 |nstalationkit MFC hydraulik 1152,00
08-102100 Inductive sensor for VBG MFC hydraulic 217,10
08-102900 Magnetic sensor for cover 122,50

08-103100 Hydraulic connector block for VBG MFC hudraulic 3572,00
08-103300 Hydraulic connector 1" male for VBG MFC hydraulic 649,30

08-103400 hydraulic 488,80
08-103500 Hydraulic cylinder for VBG MFC hydraulic 1986,00
08-103900 Accumulator for VBG MFC hudraulic 359,10
08-104000 Bellow for VBG MFC hydraulic 160,50
08-104100 Cable for VBG MFC hydraulic 582,40
08-104200 hydraulic 174,90
08-104300 hydraulic 174,90
08-104500 Gasket kit for VBG MFC hydraulic 110,10
08-104600 Valve coil for VBG MFC hydraulic 248,00
08-104700 Pressure gauge for VBG MFC hydraulic 322,10
08-104800 Valve SV 1,2,4 for VBG MFC hydraulic 183,20
08-104900 Valve SV 3 for VBG MFC hydraulic 339,60
08-110700 Spare Part Kit Valve 5/2 24VDC 159,30
08-110800 Spare part kit 5/2 24/48VDC 160,90
08-110900 Spare part kit valve 3/2 48VDC 106,80

MFC drawbar wedge / Hydraulic

08-108700 MFC Drawbar wedge 2212,00
08-100200 Renovation kit 627,70
08-100700 Tow fork 788,20
08-101000 Air & electrical connection kit 111,10
08-101800 USS kit trailer 805,70
08-102000 Connector 22 pin trailer 247,00
08-108100 Airbrake line C for VBG MFC standard 154,30
08-108200 Airbrake line S for VBG MFC standard 154,30
08-108300 Airbrake line C for VBG MFC hydraulic 154,30
08-110000 Ball Joint Complete MFC 800,10
08-110100 Plastic Wear Ring for MFC 66,10
08-110200 Ball for MFC 301,10
08-110300 Ball joint protection for MFC 201,60
08-110400 Ring Spanner for MFC 41,00
08-110500 Safety bolt kit ball joint MFC 112,30
39-033000 Mounting tool kit MFC 280,90

MFC drawbar wedge Hydraulic

08-109000 MFC Drawbar wedge, hydraulic 3 208,00
08-103600 Hydraulic connector 1" female 981,70
08-103700 hydraulic 359,10
08-104200 hydraulic 174,90
08-104300 hydraulic 174,90

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 24



Spare parts 57 mm couplings
|

VBG 795V / 795V-2 VBG 760

Euro Euro
09-119000 Mechanism VBG 750, 795xx, 7310xx 555,70 09-120200 Mechanism VBG 760 442,50
09-119100 Repair kit VBG 750V, 795V 622,50 09-120300 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 760 518,60
09-119700 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 750V, 795V, 795VR, 7310D 634,90 09-120400 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 760 579,30
09-120100 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 750V, 795V, 795VR, 7310D 695,60 05-078700 Coupling jaw VBG 760 624,60
09-119500 Renovation kit VBG 750V, 795V 700,80 09-119300 2,590VR,8040 14,50
09-119900 Renovation kit VBG 750V, 795V 755,30 09-122800 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70

09-123100 Mechanism cover 40,80

05-063400 Screw kit VBG 750V, 795xx,575xx,590xx 36,30 09-123300 Handle right 30,30
09-014500 Protective insert VBG 750V, 795xx 38,70 09-123600 Screw kit 10,10
09-065400 Nut cover VBG 750V,795xx,7310xx,575V-2,590V 11,40 09-123700 Cap 7,50
09-066100 Wear plate VBG 750V, 795xx, 7310xx 55,20 09-124973 2 53,20
09-066200 Rubber bearing kit VBG 750V,795V,795V-2 575V-2 96,70 09-125000 Lock kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 3,20
09-067100 Coupling jaw VBG 795V, 795VR 809,80 09-126300 Signal pin kit 25,90
09-067300 590V 464,10 09-126400 Sleeve kit 67 mm 18,00
09-068400 Bush kit VBG 750xx, 795xx, 7310xx 145,10 09-126500 Closing spring kit 18,00
09-069700 Guiding funnel VBG 795V, 795VR, 7310D 296,40 09-127000 Grease plug 3-pack 17,50
09-101200 750V,795Vxx,7310xx 145,10 09-127100 Plastic plug 17,50
09-120800 Screw kit VBG 750V,795xx,7310xx,575V,590V 17,60 09-177500 Grease plug 10-pack 1,15
09-122800 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70 09-177600 Sealing kit 28,70
09-123100 Mechanism cover 40,80 09-181300 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70
09-123300 Handle right 30,30 09-182700 Handle left 25,40
09-123600 Screw kit 10,10 18-000300 Castellated nut VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 32,60
09-123700 Cap 7,50 18-000400 Nut cover VBG 760,8500,5190D,6000,1050,8040 12,80
09-126300 Signal pin kit 25,90 18-000800 Bush kit VBG 760 81,00
09-126400 Sleeve kit 67 mm 18,00 18-003500 Rubber block kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 114,20
09-126500 Closing spring kit 18,00 18-003800 Bearing plate kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 89,50
09-127000 Grease plug 3-pack 17,50 18-015700 Washer 6 mm VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 11,80
09-127100 Plastic plug 17,50 18-075300 Beam plates VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 148,20
09-177500 Grease plug 10-pack 1,15 18-076600 Nut washer VBG VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 30,30
09-177600 Sealing kit 28,70
09-181300 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70
09-182700 Handle left 25,40 VBG 7310D/7310D-2
09-257500 Guidingfunnel795V-2/795VR-2/7310D-2short/short 296,00
09-257600 Guidingfunnel 795V-2/795VR-2/7310D-2 short/long 368,00 09-125900 Rubber bearing kit VBG 7310D, 7310D-2 132,70
09-257700 Guiding funnel 795V-2/795VR-2/7310D-2 long/long 440,00 09-126000 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 7310D, 7310D-2 624,60
18-003000 Beam spacer kit 4 mm, 3-pack 20,00 09-126100 Screw kit VBG 7310D, 7310D-2 67,20
18-054700 Bearing plate outer 51,50 09-126200 Cotter VBG 7310D, 7310D-2 47,90
18-054900 Bearing plate inside 60,50
18-066400 Beam spacer 10 mm 12,80 For othe spare parts see VBG 795V/795V-2

VBG 795VR / 795VR-2

09-125400 Nut cover incl. split pin VBG 590VR/795VR 55,70
09-125500 Bearing plate kit VBG 795VRxx, 590VRxx 156,40
09-178400 Rubber bearing kit VBG 795VRxx,590VR-2,590VR 123,50
09-125700 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 795VRxx, 590VRXxx 544,30
09-125800 Bearing plate VBG 795VRxx, 590V, 590VR-2 70,10

For othe spare parts see VBG 795V/795V-2

VBG 750V

09-058400 Coupling mouth extender VBG 750V 130,70
09-069800 Guiding funnel VBG 750V 227,40
09-067000 Coupling jaw VBG 750V 688,40
09-067200 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 750V 290,20

For othe spare parts see VBG 795V/795V-2

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 25



Spare parts 57 mm couplings

VBG 620/ 623 VBG 6000
Euro Euro

09-120500 Mechanism VBG 620, 623, 3000 507,30  * 09-027100 Mechanism VBG 6000 1 002,00

* excl control box
09-120600 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 620, 623 586,50
09-120700 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 620, 623 647,20 05-063400 Screw kit VBG 750V,795xx,575xx,590xx 36,30
05-063400 Screw kit VBG 750V,795xx,575xx,590xx 36,30 05-067400 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 194,50
05-067400 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 194,50 07-002400 Protective plate 76,20
09-013800 Protective insert VBG 6000 55,20 07-082000 Air locking device 278,90
09-017800 Rubber bearing kit VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 78,10 07-106800 Nipple kit 21,60
09-027500 Rubber Bering Kit Reinforce 126,60 09-010000 Renovation kit VBG 6000 405,40
09-119300 2,590VR,8040 14,50 09-011700 Membrane kit VBG 6000 93,70
09-122800 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70 09-011800 Cover VBG6000 72,50
09-123100 Mechanism cover 40,80 09-013800 Protective insert VBG 6000 55,20
09-123300 Handle right 30,30 09-017800 Rubber bearing kit VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 78,10
09-123600 Screw kit 10,10 09-019100 Piston rod kit VBG 6000 132,70
09-123700 Cap 7,50 09-019900 Coupling jaw VBG 6000 1 415,00
09-125000 Lock kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 3,20 09-027300 Clamp ring kit VBG 6000 44,10
09-126300 Signal pin kit 25,90 09-125000 Lock kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 3,20
09-126400 Sleeve kit 67 mm 18,00 18-000300 Castellated nut VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 32,60
09-126500 Closing spring kit 18,00 18-000400 Nut cover VBG 760,8500,5190D,6000,1050,8040 12,80
09-127000 Grease plug 3-pack 17,50 18-000600 Repair kit VBG 6000 153,30
09-127100 Plastic plug 17,50 18-000700 Bushing Kit VBG 6000 174,90
09-177500 Grease plug 10-pack 1,15 18-001000 Bearing plate VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 50,80
09-177600 Sealing kit 28,70 18-001100 Bearing plate VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 113,20
09-181300 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70 18-003200 Rubber bumper kit VBG 620/623/6000 28,40
09-182700 Handle left 25,40 18-003400 Screw kit VBG 6000 4,90
18-000200 Bush kit VBG 620, 623, 3000 143,00 18-021400 Indicator & locking device VBG 1050/6000 47,60
18-000300 Castellated nut VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 32,60 18-068500 Jack-knifing stop VBG 620, 623, 6000 148,20
18-000400 Nut cover VBG 760,8500,5190D,6000,1050,8040 12,80 37-045800 Spring 17,40
18-001000 Bearing plate VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 50,80
18-001100 Bearing plate VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 113,20
18-003200 Rubber bumper kit VBG 620/623/6000 28,40 VBG 200
18-068500 Jack-knifing stop VBG 620, 623, 6000 148,20

05-029300 Mechanism VBG 200 491,90
VBG 3000 05-023500 Plastic plug 2,00

18-000100 Handle VBG 200 24,30
09-120500 Mechanism VBG 620, 623, 3000 507,30 18-001600 Screw kit VBG 200, 1050 4,20
18-000900 Jacknife alarm kit 84,70
18-001200 Castelled nut VBG 3000 84,70
18-001300 Nut cover VBG 3000 132,70
18-001400 Screw kit VBG 3000 52,00
18-010700 Washer VBG 3000 263,40

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

26



Spare parts 50 mm couplings

VBG 575V-2 VBG 5190D
Euro Euro

09-073300 Mechanism VBG 575V-2, 590VR-2 512,40 09-129400 Mechanism VBG 5190D 471,30
05-063400 Screw kit VBG 750V,795xx,575xx,590xx 36,30 09-119300 2,590VR,8040 14,50
09-065400 Nut cover VBG 750V,795xx,7310xx,575V-2,590V 11,40 09-123100 Mechanism cover 40,80
09-066200 Rubber bearing kit VBG 750V,795V,795V-2 575V-2 96,70 09-123300 Handle right 30,30
09-067100 Coupling jaw VBG 795V, 795VR 809,80 09-123600 Screw kit 10,10
09-067300 590V 464,10 09-123700 Cap 7,50
09-072700 Coupling mouth extende VBG 575-V, 590VR-2 147,20 09-125000 Lock kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 3,20
09-073400 Wearplate kit VBG 575-2, 590VR-2 55,20 09-126300 Signal pin kit 25,90
09-073500 Bushing kit VBG 575-2, 590VR-2 161,60 09-126400 Sleeve kit 67 mm 18,00
09-073600 Coupling mouth VBG 575-2, 590VR-2 299,40 09-126500 Closing spring kit 18,00
09-073700 Guiding plate VBG 575V-2, 590VR-2 78,20 09-127000 Grease plug 3-pack 17,50
09-073800 Compresion element VBG 575V-2, 590VR-2 71,30 09-127100 Plastic plug 17,50
09-119300 2,590VR,8040 14,50 09-129200 Coupling jaw VBG 5190D 633,90
09-123100 Mechanism cover 40,80 09-129300 Bush kit VBG 5190D 79,20
09-123300 Handle right 30,30 09-177500 Grease plug 10-pack 1,15
09-123600 Screw kit 10,10 09-177600 Sealing kit 28,70
09-123700 Cap 7,50 09-181300 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70
09-126300 Signal pin kit 25,90 09-182700 Handle left 25,40
09-126400 Sleeve kit 67 mm 18,00 18-000300 Castellated nut VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 32,60
09-126500 Closing spring kit 18,00 18-000400 Nut cover VBG 760,8500,5190D,6000,1050,8040 12,80
09-127000 Grease plug 3-pack 17,50 18-003500 Rubber block kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 114,20
09-127100 Plastic plug 17,50 18-003800 Bearing plate kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 89,50
09-177500 Grease plug 10-pack 1,15 18-015700 Washer 6 mm VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 11,80
09-177600 Sealing kit 28,70 18-075300 Beam plates VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 148,20
09-181300 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70 18-076600 Nut washer VBG VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 30,30
09-182700 Handle left 25,40
18-003000 Beam spacer kit 4 mm, 3-pack 20,00
18-054700 Bearing plate outer 51,50 VBG 8500
18-054900 Bearing plate inside 60,50
18-066400 Beam spacer 10 mm 12,80 09-121700 Mechanism VBG 8500 478,50

09-121800 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 8500 555,70
VBG 590VR-2 09-121900 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 8500 615,30

08-016600 Coupling jaw VBG 8500 633,90
09-072700 Coupling mouth extende VBG 575-V, 590VR-2 147,20 09-122800 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70
09-125400 Nut cover incl. split pin VBG 590VR/795VR 55,70 18-004000 Bush kit VBG 8500 72,70
09-125500 Bearing plate kit VBG 795VRxx, 590VRXxx 156,40
09-125700 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 795VRxx, 590VRxx 544,30 For other spare partsr see VBG 5190D
09-125800 Bearing plate VBG 795VRxx, 590V, 590VR-2 70,10
09-178400 Rubber bearing kit VBG 795VRxx,590VR-2,590VR 123,50

VBG 820
For other spare parts see VBG 575V-2

09-121700 Mechanism VBG 8500 478,50

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

For other spare partsr see VBG 5190D

27



Spare parts 50 mm couplings
|

VBG 590V VBG 1050

Euro Euro
09-121000 Mechanism VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 506,30 09-023900 Mechanism VBG 1050 491,90
09-121400 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 575V, 590V 567,00 05-063400 Screw kit VBG 750V, 795xx,575xx,590xx 36,30
09-121600 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 659,60 05-067400 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 194,50
05-063400 Screw kit VBG 750V,795xx,575xx,590xx 36,30 09-017800 Rubber bearing kit VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 78,10
09-061073 Guiding funnel VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 245,90 09-020300 Guiding funnel VBG 1050 245,90
09-065400 Nut cover VBG 750V,795xx,7310xx,575V-2,590V 11,40 09-125000 Lock kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 3,20
09-066200 Rubber bearing kit VBG 750V,795V,795V-2 575V-2 96,70 18-000400 Nut cover VBG 760,8500,5190D,6000,1050,8040 12,80
09-067300 590V 464,10 18-000300 Castellated nut VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 32,60
09-120800 Screw kit VBG 750V,795xx,7310xx,575V,590V 17,60 18-001000 Bearing plate VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 50,80
09-120900 Cover kit VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 40,50 18-001100 Bearing plate VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 113,20
09-121100 Wear plate kit VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 78,60 18-001500 Bush kit VBG 1050 150,20
09-121200 Wear plate holder VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 24,30 18-001600 Screw kit VBG 200, 1050 4,20
09-121300 Bush kit VBG 575V/590V/590VR 158,50 18-001700 Handle incl. split pin 18,70
09-122800 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70 18-001800 Lock bolt repair kit VBG 1050 50,80
09-123100 Mechanism cover 40,80 18-003700 Plastic plug 10-pack 6,40
09-123300 Handle right 30,30 18-014300 Earth Strip 12,80
09-123600 Screw kit 10,10 18-020700 Spring holder VBG 1050 71,90
09-123700 Cap 7,50 18-020800 Spring VBG 1050 24,30
09-124100 Guiding funnel VBG 575V/590V/590VR 245,90 18-021400 Indicator & locking device VBG 1050/6000 47,60
09-126300 Signal pin kit 25,90
09-126400 Sleeve kit 67 mm 18,00
09-126500 Closing spring kit 18,00
09-127000 Grease plug 3-pack 17,50
09-127100 Plastic plug 17,50
09-177500 Grease plug 10-pack 1,15
09-177600 Sealing kit 28,70
09-181300 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70
09-182700 Handle left 25,40
18-054700 Bearing plate outer 51,50
18-054900 Bearing plate inside 60,50
18-061400 Toarsion spring VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 24,30
VBG 590VR
09-125400 Nut cover incl. split pin VBG 590VR/795VR 55,70
09-125500 Bearing plate kit VBG 795VRxx, 590VRXx 156,40
09-178400 Rubber bearing kit VBG 795VRxx,590VR-2,590VR 123,50
09-125700 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 795VRxx, 590VRxx 544,30
09-125800 Bearing plate VBG 795VRxx, 590V, 590VR-2 70,10
For other spare partsr see VBG 590V
VBG 575V
09-054200 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 575V 305,60

For other spare partsr see VBG 590V

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

28



Spare parts 40 mm couplings / Others
.

VBG 8040 Others
Euro Euro
09-122000 Mechanism VBG 8040 478,50 07-039900 Lock pin & chain 17,60
05-023500 Plastic plug 2,00
09-122100 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 8040 555,70 07-020200 Screw kit M14 25,90
09-122200 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 8040 615,30 07-020600 Screw kit M20 32,80
08-021100 Coupling jaw VBG 8040 576,20 07-051400 Boltkit, Mechanism RB 15,10
09-119300 2,590VR,8040 14,50 18-000100 Handle VBG 200 24,30
09-122800 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70 18-000300 Castellated nut VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 32,60
09-123100 Mechanism cover 40,80 18-002200 Screw kit VBG 8040 5,80
09-123300 Handle right 30,30 18-002900 Plastic Cap 10-pack 7,20
09-123600 Screw kit 10,10 18-003700 Plastic plug 10-pack 6,40
09-123700 Cap 7,50 18-004600 Wear gauge 50/57 38,70
09-124773 Protective bracket VBG 8040 AM 53,20 18-004700 Wear gauge 50/57 7,50
09-125000 Lock kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 3,20 18-004800 Wear gauge 40 7,30
09-126300 Signal pin kit 25,90 18-014300 Earth Strip 12,80
09-126400 Sleeve kit 67 mm 18,00 18-031100 Locking pin VBG 315 20,90
09-126500 Closing spring kit 18,00 35-047400 Threaded Rod 78,10
09-127000 Grease plug 3-pack 17,50 36-006000 NutM 20 X 1,5 37,50
09-127100 Plastic plug 17,50 36-006100 Nut M20 X 1,5 3,90
09-177500 Grease plug 10-pack 1,15 39-000100 Tube 41,20
09-177600 Sealing kit 28,70 39-000300 Tool socket 41,20
09-181300 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70 39-003100 Tool socket 41,20
09-182700 Handle left 25,40 39-003600 Tool socket 41,20
18-000300 Castellated nut VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 32,60 39-003700 Tool socket VBG 760 RB. VBG 8040 RB 41,20
18-000400 Nut cover VBG 760,8500,5190D,6000,1050,8040 12,80 39-004100 Tool socket 40,60
18-002300 Bush kit VBG 8040 99,20 39-004300 Tool socket 40,60
18-002400 Bracket kit VBG 8040 22,30 39-004400 Tool socket 41,20
18-003500 Rubber block kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 114,20 39-004500 Tool socket 41,20
18-003800 Bearing plate kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 89,50 39-005200 Steering tool 67,20
18-015700 Washer 6 mm VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 11,80 39-005300 Completion kit service tool 193,40
18-075300 Beam plates VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 148,20 39-030100 Hydraulic cylinder,Srvice Tool 739,90
18-076600 Nut washer VBG VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 30,30 39-030200 Threaded Rod 30,10
39-030300 Nut M18, Service verktyg 22,30
39-030400 Tool socket Service |Tool 42,30
MechMatic 39-030500 Tool Socket,Service Tool 54,50
39-030600 Spacer tube,Service Tool 66,90
07-114000 Can container, MechMatic 27,80 39-030800 Tool Socket.Service Tool 66,90
07-114100 Control unit, Mechmatic 106,00 39-030900 Tool Socket,Service Tool 37,10
07-114400 Valve house, MechMatic 17,50 39-031000 Guide plate 37,10
07-114500 Bracket, MechMatic 34,00 39-031100 Tool Socket,Service Tool 37,10
07-114600 Tube connector, MechMatic 6,20 39-031200 Tool Socket,Service Tool 37,10
07-114700 Air supply valve 24V DC MechMatic 84,80 39-031300 Jaw Protector,Service Tool 68,00
07-114800 Oil supply valve 24V DC MechMatic 84,80 39-031400 Counterbalance plate 36,30
07-114900 Air supply valve 12V DC MechMatic 84,80 39-031700 Foot pump 819,10
07-115000 Oil supply valve 12V DC MechMatic 84,80 39-032600 Memory Stick,Service Tool 23,50
07-115200 Valve house 12V DC MechMatic 18,10

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 29



Spare parts Power actuator / AM
|

Power actuator

Spare parts older power actuator

Euro Euro
07-108000 Control box kit 492,90 07-024100 Bracket right 94,90
07-110200 Actuator kit 767,60 07-024200 Bracket left 94,90
09-113573 Bracket 3.0 95,50 07-082000 Air locking device 278,90
09-179700 Bracket kit Incl.Mounting kit for VBG 575V, 590xx 92,70 07-106500 Bracket 95,50
09-119400 Bracket kit Fitting 3.0 164,60 07-106800 Nipple kit 21,60
09-121500 Bracket kit VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 164,60 07-107100 Adapter kit, version 1.0 40,00
07-104400 Snap-lock 23,80 07-107300 Screw kit 7,40
07-106900 Actuator 660,60 07-108600 Adapter kit 40,20
07-107200 Screw kit 13,10 07-108700 Screw kit 17,20
07-107400 Bracket 54,40 07-109600 Adapter kit 40,00
07-107500 Nipple kit 32,20 07-109700 Adapter kit 26,60
07-107600 Handle to valve 34,60 07-109800 Snap-on connector 33,00
07-107700 Handle to valve 60,40 07-109900 Nipple kit ver. 1.0 32,20
07-107800 Control box 106,00 07-110100 Washer 21,60
07-107900 Control box 473,30 09-063600 Bracket kit VBG 575V, 590V version 2.0 94,90
07-108200 Plastic plug 15,60 09-069900 Remote indicator kit version 2.0 132,70
07-108400 Plug M10 5,00
09-055700 Cover AM 35,10
09-036500 Jackknife alarm kit 255,20
09-068300 Diaphragm kit AM-unit 101,00
09-099200 Indicating kit 119,40
09-099300 Indicating panel 45,60
09-099400 Electronic unit 195,50
09-099500 Connector 14,00
09-099800 Buzzer 33,20
09-119800 Position sensor 193,40
09-122300 Shaft AM-unit 11,20
09-122400 Plastic plug 10-pack 6,80
09-122500 Screw kit bracket 09-113573/mechanism 17,20
09-122700 Adapter kit 80,30
09-123000 Locking key 11,20
09-123600 Screw kit 10,10
09-124000 AM unit 412,60
09-124773 Protective bracket VBG 8040 AM 53,20
09-124873 Protective bracket VBG 575V AM 53,20
09-124973 Protective brac. VBG 750V,795xx,760,8500,575V-2 53,20
09-182500 Cabling 16 m for in cab indication 102,60
09-182600 Cabling 12 m for in cab indication 95,20
09-184300 Holder, C-coupling 90,50
09-184500 Holder, Palm 48,50
09-185200 Holder, Duomatic 82,10
09-185400 Palm coupling 59,70
09-185500 Dumatic coupling 89,20
09-185600 C-Coupling 55,80

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

30



Spare parts Drawbeam / End plate / Underrun protection
I

DB 75V Underrun protection
Euro Euro

20-097978 Drawbeam DB 75V L-752 569,00 18-004100 End stop kit 16,20

20-097678 Drawbeam DB 75V L-770 569,00 18-090900 Endstop 12,10

20-097570 Drawbeam DB 75V L-784 569,00 21-173600 Cover 16,20

20-099470 Drawbeam DB 75V L-820 50 mm hole pattern 569,00 21-181300 Side cover 23,60

20-097370 Drawbeam DB 75V L-850 569,00 21-092000 End stop 7,60
21-043100 Screw kit 42,50
21-005078 Endplate kit EUM 233,60

End plate 21006078 Endplate kit EUH 179,10
21-107478 Endplate kit EUR 415,70

21-021478 Endplate kit EDS 117,30 21-167578 Endplate kit EUR-2 Incl. boltkit 21-167600 232,60

21-162070 Endplate kit EDS-V 232,60 21-181278 Endplate kit EUR-3 334,40

21-006278 Endplates EDH 111,10 21-167600 Screw kit EUR-2/EUR-3 79,20

21-134578 Endplate kit EDH-2 130,70 21-187278 Angle kit UPS 101,90

21-134470 Endplate kit EDH 2V 130,70 21-187378 Spacing profile kit UPS 148,20

21-134978 Endplate kit EDU-2 234,60 21-191100 Screw kit 62,30

21-168478 Endplate kit EDK SC 332,40 21-198000 Protection beam for URSP incl.screws 951,80
21-198100 Arm kit 600 for URSP 846,90
21-198200 Arm kit 1000 for URSP 877,70

Bolt kits 21202500 Chassie Beamkit URSP 714,10
21-203700 Locking pin kit for URSP 160,50

21-149300 Screw kit EDS 110,10 21-187778 Arm stop kit 45,90

21-160900 Screw kit EDS-V 110,10 21-112800 Locking pin kit for Underrun protection EUF-2 24,40
21-112900 Handle kit Underrun Protection EUF-2 34,00

Spacer

21-020700 Spacer 1 mm 3,50

21-019500 Spacer 2 mm 3,50

21-022100 Spacer 3 mm 5,90

21-019600 Spacer 4 mm 5,90

21-019700 Spacer 6 mm 5,90

21-022200 Spacer 8 mm 8,20

21-022300 Spacer 10 mm 8,20

DBI 150

21-133070 Drawbeam DBI 150 L-826/836 2 080,00

21-163578 Drawbeam DBI 150 L-734 2 080,00

21-163678 Drawbeam DBI 150 L-746 2 080,00

21-163778 Drawbeam DBI 150 L-758 2 080,00

21-133500 Spacer 4 mm drawbeam DBI 150 15,60

21-161000 Spacer 5 mm drawbeam DBI 150 15,60

21-161100 Spacer 6 mm drawbeam DBI 150 15,60

21-161200 Spacer 8 mm drawbeam DBI 150 15,60

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 31



Spare parts Drawbar / Drawbar eye
e

Drawbar Multi XF

Spare part to 26-100000

Euro Euro
08-108700 MFC Drawbar wedge 2 212,00 26-100200 A-Frame automatic drawbar 26-1000 1576,00
08-109000 MFC Drawbar wedge, hydraulic 3 208,00 26-100600 Slider automatic drawbar 26-1000 1 105,00
25-071278 Legrear 4.3 245,90
25-071378 Leqrear 2.8 191,40 For other spare parts see 26-080000
25-072378 Legrear 2.2 178,00
25-072478 Leq rear 3.6 191,40
25-073678 Leg front 4.3 24500  Spare part tol 26-080000
25-073778 Leg front 2.8 191,40
25-073878 Leg front 2.2 178,00 18-002500 Bush kit Automatic drawbar 110,10
25-073078 Drawbar eye 40 mm 178,00 18-002600 Locking bolt 195,50
25-073178 Drawbar eye 50 mm 313,90 18-080900 Top part 238,70
25-073278 Drawbar eye 75 mm 313,90 18-081000 Lower part 185,20
25-073378 Drawbar eye 57 mm 523,80 18-083000 Front bush 58,80
25-073478 Hinge bracket 218,20 18-087000 Air Cylinder 916,80
25-073578 Hinge bracket 218,20 18-089800 Wear plate 7,80
25-073978 Crossmember L 54,50 26-075700 Rebuild kit 161,60
25-074078 Crossmember M 54,50 26-087700 Repair kit 234,60
25-074178 Crossmember S 54,50 26-087800 Repair kit 103,90
25-074278 Crossmember XS 47,80 26-087300 Slider automatic drawbar 26-0800 1 092,00
25-072800 Spacing tube kit 28,70 26-087400 A-Frame automatic drawbar 26-0800 1 559,00
35-045600 Screw kit M14x130 36,30 26-089900 Plate 18,70
35-048200 Screw kit crossmember 30,10 26-096400 Wear plate kit 53,70
26-096600 Kit for additional position 162,60
26-096500 Adjusting screw kit 69,30
Drawbar Multi 29-000800 Snap-on coupling 10,50
07-106800 Nipple kit 21,60
25-042878 Front slider D 179. 1ISO 50 mm 500,10
25-042978 Front slider D 179. VBG 57 mm 500,10
25-043078 Front slider D 130/146. DIN 40 mm 500,10 5pare parts to 26-011100
25-065400 Front slider D 179 694,60
25-043378 Mounting plates D 130/146. short 68,00 26-006000 Clamp 138,90
25-043478 Mounting plates D 130/146. long 68,00 26-000900 Upper plate bush 47,10
25-067078 Mounting plate kit D 179 67,60 26-001000 Bush for slider 39,80
25-067978 Mounting plate kit D 179 70,90 26-001100 Lower plate bush 39,80
25-045978 Leg 1.4 m c/c 980 och 1200 143,00 26-040200 Weld bush 63,30
25-046078 Leg 2.0 m c/c 980 och 1200 166,70 09-117500 Mechanism 335,40
25-046178 Leg 1.2 m c/c 980 och 1200 165,70
25-057678 Crossmember. Multi 118,30 Spare parts to Universal drawbar
25-058678 Leg D 179 200,70
25-058778 Leg D 179 232,60 25-020100 Front Part VBG 57.5 L:1475 mm 515,50
25-066478 Leg D 179 191,40 25-032100 Front Part 57,5 mm /76 mm 650,30
25-066578 Leg D 179 191,40 25-025700 Front Part 50mm L:1495 mm 483,60
25-068078 Leg D 179 220,20 26-050400 Bolt Kit Universal Drawbar 38,70
25-068178 Leg D 179 220,20
25-073478 Hinge bracket 218,20
25-073578 Hinge bracket 21820  Spare parts drawbar eye
35-045600 Screw kit M14x130 36,30
35-047200 Bolt kit D179 49,50 15-018500 Drawbar Eye VBG 185 362,20
35-047300 Screw kit 13,70 15-018800 Drawbar eye VBG 188 447,60
Drawbar Optlmal 18-010400 Wear ring 57,5 mm 50,20
18-010401 Wear ring 57,5 mm, 10-pack 481,60
08-108700 MFC Drawbar wedge 2 212,00 18-088600 Non-Slotted bush 48,00
08-109000 MFC Drawbar wedge, hydraulic 3 208,00 18-088800 Slotted bush 50 mm 19,40
25-073078 Drawbar eye 40 mm 178,00 18-088801 Slotted bush 50 mm, 10-pack 185,20
25-073178 Drawbar eye 50 mm 313,90 18-013800 Slotted bush 40 mm 11,50
25-073278 Drawbar eye 75 mm 313,90 18-002800 Castelled nut kit 63,10
25-073378 Drawbar eye 57 mm 523,80
25-073478 Hinge bracket 218,20
25-073578 Hinge bracket 218,20
25-087178 Optimal short front part 611,20
25-087278 Optimal long front part 810,90
25-087378 Optimal short middle part 604,00
25-087478 Optimal long middle part 810,90
25-087578 Optimal rear part c/c 700 291,20
25-087678 Optimal rear part c/c 900 and 980 311,80
25-087778 Optimal rear part ¢/c 1100 and 1200 333,40
25-088378 Spacer kit hinge bracket 131,70
25-108478 Slide bracket rear 173,90
25-108578 Slide bracket front 119,40
35-045600 Screw kit M14x130 36,30
35-050700 Screw kit 102,90
35-050800 Screw kit 53,00
35-076500 Screw kit 72,40

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

32



Spare parts Hinged bracket / Electrical contacts
I

Hinged bracket Spare parts Electrical contacts
SEK SEK
25-013000 Hinge bracket 68,30 28-029100 Insert 14 teminal 35,30
25-013200 Hinge bracket 74,80 28-034200 Insert 14 terminal SAL 47,40
25-005600 Socket 46,50 28-029300 Insert 17 terminal 37,10
25-013500 Hinge bracket 84,80 28-034700 Insert 17 terminal SAL 50,50
26-058600 Fitting bolt 122,50 28-062500 Mounting kit 6,90
26-088500 Hinge bracket ASJ 194,50 28-063600 Mounting kit 16,20
26-052800 Fitting bolt kit 139,90 28-035900 Mounting kit SAL 14,50
26-050700 Silent block 32/103 31,10
26-050800 Silent block 34/103 31,10
26-050300 Nylon bush 30/103 4880  Spare parts Electrical contacts
26-050200 Nylon bush 32/103 48,80
26-050600 Nylon bush 34/103 48,80 28-033800 Insert 14 terminal 33,60
26-054000 Nylon bush 35/103 48,80 28-034300 Insert 14 terminal SAL 39,80
18-055600 Assembly bolt 30 mm with nut 25,80 28-033900 Insert 17 terminal 37,10
18-057800 Assembly bolt 32 mm with nut 25,80 28-034800 Insert 17 terminal SAL 41,80
18-055800 Assembly bolt 34 mm with nut 25,80 28-062600 Mounting kit 7,60
18-055700 Assembly bolt 35 mm with nut 25,80 28-063700 Mounting kit 17,50
28-035900 Mounting kit SAL 14,50

Trailer attachments

26-057300 Drawbar Mounting 107,00
25-064800 Drawbar attachment kit Briab 163,60
18-055100 Weld bush 32 mm 13,60
18-055200 Slotted weld bush 32 mm 14,30
18-055300 Weld bush 34 mm 13,60
18-055400 Slotted weld bush 34 mm 14,30

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 33



Price list in numerical order
]

Euro Euro
05-023500 Plastic plug 2,00 08-033000 VBG MFC, AMS (400/180/826) Volvo/RVI 9 487,00
05-029300 Mechanism VBG 200 491,90 08-033100 VBG MFC, AMS (400/150/735) Scania 9 487,00
05-063400 Screw kit VBG 750V,795xx,575xX,590xx 36,30 08-033200 VBG MFC, AMS (400/180/730) MAN/MB 9 487,00
05-067400 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 194,50 08-033300 VBG MFC, AMS (420/180/756) DAF 9 487,00
05-075500 Coupling VBG 760 1 467,00 08-033400 VBG MFC, AMS (405/180/742) lveco 9 487,00
05-078700 Coupling jaw VBG 760 624,60 08-033500 VBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (450/418/826) Volvo/RVI 12 424,00
07-002400 Protective plate 76,20 08-033600 VBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (450/418/735) Scania 12 424,00
07-012700 Ball bracket 50 mm 163,60 08-033700 VBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (450/418/730) MAN/MB 12 424,00
07-019000 Tow jaw VBG 190 120,40 08-033800 VBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (450/418/756) DAF 12 424,00
07-020200 Screw kit M14 25,90 08-033900 VBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (450/418/742) Iveco 12 424,00
07-020600 Screw kit M20 32,80 08-034000 VBG MFC Hydralic, AMS (400/180/826) Volvo/RVI 12 424,00
07-024100 Bracket right 94,90 08-034100 VBG MFC Hydralic, AMS (400/150/735) Scania 12 424,00
07-024200 Bracket left 94,90 08-034200 VBG MFC Hydralic, AMS (400/180/730) MAN/MB 12 424,00
07-031500 Tow coupling VBG 315 716,20 08-034300 VBG MFC Hydralic, AMS (420/180/756) DAF 12 424,00
07-031700 Coupling bolt VBG 57 mm 143,00 08-034400 VBG MFC Hydralic, AMS (405/180/742) Iveco 12 424,00
07-031800 Coupling bolt ISO 50 mm 143,00 08-034500 VBG MFC, AMS (400/150/820) MB 50x50 9 487,00
07-031900 Coupling bolt DIN 40 mm 143,00 08-034600 VBG MFC Hydralic, AMS (400/150/820) MB 50x50 12 424,00
07-033000 Tow coupling VBG 330 674,00 08-034700 VBG MFC, CMS (650/548/826) Volvo/RVI 9 487,00
07-035000 Cotter for towing jaw 190 32,90 08-034800 VBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (650/548/826) Volvo/RVI 12 424,00
07-039900 Lock pin & chain 17,60 08-034900 VBG MFC, CMS (650/548/735) Scania 9 487,00
07-040100 Tow hook VBG 401 121,40 08-035000 VBG MFC Hydralic, CMS (650/548/735) Scania 12 424,00
07-051400 Boltkit, Mechanism RB 15,10 08-100000 Locking key kit 248,00
07-082000 Air locking device 278,90 08-100100 Power & air unit 1 130,00
07-104400 Snap-lock 23,80 08-100200 Renovation kit 627,70
07-106500 Bracket 95,50 08-100400 Hook spanner 83,00
07-106800 Nipple kit 21,60 08-100500 Panel kit 188,30
07-106900 Actuator 660,60 08-100600 Screw kit 112,20
07-107100 Adapter kit, version 1.0 40,00 08-100700 Tow fork 788,20
07-107200 Screw kit 13,10 08-101000 Air & electrical connection kit 111,10
07-107300 Screw kit 7,40 08-101100 Locking wedge cylinder 343,70
07-107400 Bracket 54,40 08-101300 Panel cylinder kit 301,50
07-107500 Nipple kit 32,20 08-101400 Locking cylinder kit 341,60
07-107600 Handle to valve 34,60 08-101500 Airbrake line kit 293,30
07-107700 Handle to valve 60,40 08-101800 USS Kkit trailer 805,70
07-107800 Control box 106,00 08-101900 Power switch 22 kit truck 473,30
07-107900 Control box 473,30 08-102000 Connector 22 pin trailer 247,00
07-108000 Control box kit 492,90 08-102100 Inductive sensor for VBG MFC hydraulic 217,10
07-108200 Plastic plug 15,60 08-102300 Control panel 1 735,00
07-108400 Plug M10 5,00 08-102400 USS kit truck 667,80
07-108600 Adapter kit 40,20 08-102500 Inductive sensor 158,50
07-108700 Screw kit 17,20 08-102600 Magnetic sensor 122,50
07-109600 Adapter kit 40,00 08-102700 Valve box 2 993,00
07-109700 Adapter kit 26,60 08-102900 Magnetic sensor for cover 122,50
07-109800 Snap-on connector 33,00 08-103100 Hydraulic connector block for VBG MFC hudraulic 3572,00
07-109900 Nipple kit ver. 1.0 32,20 08-103300 hydraulic 649,30
07-110100 Washer 21,60 08-103400 hydraulic 488,80
07-110200 Actuator kit 767,60 08-103500 Hydraulic cylinder for VBG MFC hydraulic 1 986,00
07-110500 Control box electrical operated 310,80 08-103600 Hydraulic connector 1" female 981,70
07-111500 Insert adaptor for VBG 750V/795V/795VR 188,30 08-103700 hydraulic 359,10
07-112073 Jackknife indicator, mechanical 98,30 08-103900 Accumulator for VBG MFC hudraulic 359,10
07-113000 VBG MechMatic 24V DC 442,50 08-104000 Bellow for VBG MFC hydraulic 160,50
07-114000 Can container, MechMatic 27,80 08-104100 Cable for VBG MFC hydraulic 582,40
07-114100 Control unit, Mechmatic 106,00 08-104200 hydraulic 174,90
07-114400 Valve house, MechMatic 17,50 08-104300 hydraulic 174,90
07-114500 Bracket, MechMatic 34,00 08-104500 Gasket kit for VBG MFC hydraulic 110,10
07-114600 Tube connector, MechMatic 6,20 08-104600 Valve coil for VBG MFC hydraulic 248,00
07-114700 Air supply valve 24V DC MechMatic 84,80 08-104700 Pressure gauge for VBG MFC hydraulic 322,10
07-114800 Oil supply valve 24V DC MechMatic 84,80 08-104800 Valve SV 1,2.4 for VBG MFC hydraulic 183,20
07-114900 Air supply valve 12V DC MechMatic 84,80 08-104900 Valve SV 3 for VBG MFC hydraulic 339,60
07-115000 Oil supply valve 12V DC MechMatic 84,80 08-105000 MFC 334,40
07-115100 VBG MechMatic 12V DC 442,50 08-105900 MFC 57,20
07-115200 Valve house 12V DC MechMatic 18,10 08-106000 MFC 103,90
08-009000 Coupling VBG 8500 1 266,00 08-106100 Towing adaptor VBG MFC 667,80
08-016300 Coupling VBG 8500 PA 1 999,00 08-106200 MFC 449,70
08-016600 Coupling jaw VBG 8500 633,90 08-108100 Airbrake line C for VBG MFC standard 154,30
08-020000 Coupling VBG 8040 1 270,00 08-108200 Airbrake line S for VBG MFC standard 154,30
08-021100 Coupling jaw VBG 8040 576,20 08-108300 Airbrake line C for VBG MFC hydraulic 154,30
08-024800 Instalationkit MFC hydraulik 1 152,00 08-108500 Wedge Protection for VBG MFC 74,90
08-030000 Coupling VBG MFC 8 515,00 08-108700 MFC Drawbar wedge 2 212,00
08-031100 Coupling unit MFC hydraulic 8 157,00 08-109000 MFC Drawbar wedge, hydraulic 3 208,00
08-031300 VBG MFC, CMS (450/418/826) Volvo/RVI 9 487,00 08-110000 Ball Joint Complete MFC 800,10
08-031400 VBG MFC, CMS (450/418/735) Scania 9 487,00 08-110100 Plastic Wear Ring for MFC 66,10
08-031500 VBG MFC, CMS (450/418/730) MAN/MB 9 487,00 08-110200 Ball for MFC 301,10
08-031600 VBG MFC, CMS (450/418/756) DAF 9 487,00 08-110300 Ball joint protection for MFC 201,60
08-031700 VBG MFC, CMS (450/418/742) Iveco 9 487,00 08-110400 Ring Spanner for MFC 41,00
08-032602 MFC Tool Manual SE 31,70 08-110500 Safety bolt kit ball joint MFC 112,30

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

34



Price list in numerical order
]

Euro Euro
08-110700 Spare Part Kit Valve 5/2 24VDC 159,30 09-120700 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 620, 623 647,20
08-110800 Spare part kit 5/2 24/48VDC 160,90 09-120800 Screw kit VBG 750V,795xx,7310xx,575V,590V 17,60
08-110900 Spare part kit valve 3/2 48VDC 106,80 09-120900 Cover kit VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 40,50
09-010000 Renovation kit VBG 6000 405,40 09-121000 Mechanism VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 506,30
09-011700 Membrane kit VBG 6000 93,70 09-121100 Wear plate kit VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 78,60
09-011800 Cover VBG6000 72,50 09-121200 Wear plate holder VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 24,30
09-013800 Protective insert VBG 6000 55,20 09-121300 Bush kit VBG 575V/590V/590VR 158,50
09-014500 Protective insert VBG 750V, 795xx 38,70 09-121400 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 575V, 590V 567,00
09-017800 Rubber bearing kit VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 78,10 09-121500 Bracket kit VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 164,60
09-019100 Piston rod kit VBG 6000 132,70 09-121600 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 659,60
09-019900 Coupling jaw VBG 6000 1 415,00 09-121700 Mechanism VBG 8500 478,50
09-020300 Guiding funnel VBG 1050 245,90 09-121800 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 8500 555,70
09-023900 Mechanism VBG 1050 491,90 09-121900 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 8500 615,30
09-027100 Mechanism VBG 6000 1 002,00 09-122000 Mechanism VBG 8040 478,50
09-027300 Clamp ring kit VBG 6000 44,10 09-122100 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 8040 555,70
09-027500 Rubber Bering Kit Reinforce 126,60 09-122200 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 8040 615,30
09-030050 Coupling VBG 750V AM 2 015,00 09-122300 Shaft AM-unit 11,20
09-031150 Coupling 8500 AM 1 687,00 09-122400 Plastic plug 10-pack 6,80
09-031450 Coupling VBG 760 AM 1 888,00 09-122500 Screw kit bracket 09-113573/mechanism 17,20
09-036500 Jackknife alarm kit 255,20 09-122600 Bolt set bracket, version 3.0 16,80
09-052500 Coupling VBG 750V 1 604,00 09-122700 Adapter kit 80,30
09-054200 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 575V 305,60 09-122800 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70
09-055700 Cover AM 35,10 09-123000 Locking key 11,20
09-058400 Coupling mouth extender VBG 750V 130,70 09-123100 Mechanism cover 40,80
09-061073 Guiding funnel VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 245,90 09-123300 Handle right 30,30
09-063600 Bracket kit VBG 575V, 590V version 2.0 94,90 09-123400 Handle extended 37,50
09-065400 Nut cover VBG 750V,795xx,7310xx,575V-2,590V 11,40 09-123500 Plastic grease plug, 10-pack 6,90
09-065600 Wear Plate Kit VBG 575V, 590V 53,50 09-123600 Screw kit 10,10
09-065800 Cover VBG 575V, 590 V 39,70 09-123700 Cap 7,50
09-065900 Indicator & Locking Device 63,80 09-124000 AM unit 412,60
09-066100 Wear plate VBG 750V, 795xx, 7310xx 55,20 09-124100 Guiding funnel VBG 575V/590V/590VR 245,90
09-066200 Rubber bearing kit VBG 750V,795V,795V-2 575V-2 96,70 09-124350 Coupling VBG 8040 AM 1 629,00
09-067000 Coupling jaw VBG 750V 688,40 09-124773 Protective bracket VBG 8040 AM 53,20
09-067100 Coupling jaw VBG 795V, 795VR 809,80 09-124873 Protective bracket VBG 575V AM 53,20
09-067200 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 750V 290,20 09-124973 2 53,20
09-067300 590V 464,10 09-125000 Lock kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 3,20
09-068300 Diaphragm kit AM-unit 101,00 09-125400 Nut cover incl. split pin VBG 590VR/795VR 55,70
09-068400 Bush kit VBG 750xx, 795xx, 7310xx 145,10 09-125500 Bearing plate kit VBG 795VRxx, 590VRxx 156,40
09-069700 Guiding funnel VBG 795V, 795VR, 7310D 296,40 09-125700 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 795VRxx, 590VRXxx 544,30
09-069800 Guiding funnel VBG 750V 227,40 09-125800 Bearing plate VBG 795VRxx, 590V, 590VR-2 70,10
09-069900 Remote indicator kit version 2.0 132,70 09-125900 Rubber bearing kit VBG 7310D, 7310D-2 132,70
09-070100 Coupling VBG 575V-2 1 532,00 09-126000 Drawbeam sleeve VBG 7310D, 7310D-2 624,60
09-072200 Coupling VBG 575V-2 PA 2 427,00 09-126100 Screw kit VBG 7310D, 7310D-2 67,20
09-072300 Coupling VBG 590VR-2 1 773,00 09-126200 Cotter VBG 7310D, 7310D-2 47,90
09-072600 Coupling VBG 575V-2 AM 1 957,00 09-126300 Signal pin kit 25,90
09-072700 Coupling mouth extende VBG 575-V, 590VR-2 147,20 09-126400 Sleeve kit 67 mm 18,00
09-073300 Mechanism VBG 575V-2, 590VR-2 512,40 09-126500 Closing spring kit 18,00
09-073400 Wearplate kit VBG 575-2, 590VR-2 55,20 09-126700 Ball handle 47,90
09-073500 Bushing kit VBG 575-2, 590VR-2 161,60 09-127000 Grease plug 3-pack 17,50
09-073600 Coupling mouth VBG 575-2, 590VR-2 299,40 09-127100 Plastic plug 17,50
09-073700 Guiding plate VBG 575V-2, 590VR-2 78,20 09-127500 Coupling VBG 5190D 1 247,00
09-073800 Compresion element VBG 575V-2, 590VR-2 71,30 09-127700 Coupling VBG 5190D PA 2 175,00
09-099200 Indicating kit 119,40 09-127973 Protective bracket AM VBG 5190D 99,70
09-099300 Indicating panel 45,60 09-128050 Coupling VBG 5190D AM 2 279,00
09-099400 Electronic unit 195,50 09-129200 Coupling jaw VBG 5190D 633,90
09-099500 Connector 14,00 09-129300 Bush kit VBG 5190D 79,20
09-099800 Buzzer 33,20 09-129400 Mechanism VBG 5190D 471,30
09-101200 750V,795VxXx,7310xx 145,10 09-177500 Grease plug 10-pack 1,15
09-101700 Coupling VBG 750 PA 2 525,00 09-177600 Sealing kit 28,70
09-101800 Coupling VBG 760 PA 2 388,00 09-178400 Rubber bearing kit VBG 795VRxx,590VR-2,590VR 123,50
09-113573 Bracket 3.0 95,50 09-179173 Protecting plate incl.mounting kit for VBG 5190D 93,60
09-117500 Mechanism 335,40 09-179700 Bracket kit Incl.Mounting kit for VBG 575V, 590xx 92,70
09-119000 Mechanism VBG 750, 795xx, 7310xx 555,70 09-181300 Indicator & locking device kit 70,70
09-119100 Repair kit VBG 750V, 795V 622,50 09-182500 Cabling 16 m for in cab indication 102,60
09-119300 2,590VR,8040 14,50 09-182600 Cabling 12 m for in cab indication 95,20
09-119400 Bracket kit Fitting 3.0 164,60 09-182700 Handle left 25,40
09-119500 Renovation kit VBG 750V, 795V 700,80 09-183200 AM operating kit, Palm 110,10
09-119700 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 750V, 795V, 795VR, 7310D 634,90 09-183300 AM operating kit, Duomatic 170,20
09-119800 Position sensor 193,40 09-183400 AM operating kit, C-coupling 146,40
09-119900 Renovation kit VBG 750V, 795V 755,30 09-184300 Holder, C-coupling 90,50
09-120100 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 750V, 795V, 795VR, 7310D 695,60 09-184500 Holder, Palm 48,50
09-120200 Mechanism VBG 760 442 50 09-185200 Holder, Duomatic 82,10
09-120300 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 760 518,60 09-185400 Palm coupling 59,70
09-120400 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 760 579,30 09-185500 Dumatic coupling 89,20
09-120500 Mechanism VBG 620, 623, 3000 507,30 09-185600 C-Coupling 55,80
09-120600 Conversion kit 3.0 VBG 620, 623 586,50 09-185700 Tube kit for AM operating system 58,90

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

35



Price list in numerical order
]

Euro Euro

18-003500 Rubber block kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 114,20

09-255000 Coupling VBG 795V-2 1 761,00 18-003700 Plastic plug 10-pack 6,40
09-255100 Coupling VBG 795V-2 short/long guide funnel 1 833,00 18-003800 Bearing plate kit VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 89,50
09-255200 Coupling VBG 795V-2 long/long quide funnel 1 905,00 18-004000 Bush kit VBG 8500 72,70
09-255300 Coupling VBG 795V-2 AM 2 183,00 18-004100 End stop kit 16,20
09-255400 Coupling VBG 795V-2 AM short/long guidefunnel 2 255,00 18-004600 Wear gauge 50/57 38,70
09-255500 Coupling VBG 795V-2 AM long/long guide funnel 2 327,00 18-004700 Wear gauge 50/57 7,50
09-255600 Coupling VBG 795V-2 PA 2 684,00 18-004800 Wear gauge 40 7,30
09-255700 Coupling VBG 795V-2 PA short/long guide funnel 2 756,00 18-004900 Castelled nut M45x3 31,50
09-255800 Coupling VBG 795V-2 PA long/long guide funnel 2 828,00 18-010400 Wear ring 57,5 mm 50,20
09-256100 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 1 988,00 18-010401 Wear ring 57,5 mm, 10-pack 481,60
09-256200 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 short/long guide funnel 2 060,00 18-010700 Washer VBG 3000 263,40
09-256300 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 long/long guide funnel 2 132,00 18-012000 Cover VBG 1050 15,60
09-256400 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 AM 2 410,00 18-013800 Slotted bush 40 mm 11,50
09-256500 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 AM short/long guide funnel 2 482,00 18-014300 Earth Strip 12,80
09-256600 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 AM long/long quide funnel 2 554,00 18-015700 Washer 6 mm VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 11,80
09-256700 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 PA 2911,00 18-020700 Spring holder VBG 1050 71,90
09-256800 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 PA short/long quide funnel 2 983,00 18-020800 Spring VBG 1050 24,30
09-256900 Coupling VBG 795VR-2 PA long/long guide funnel 3 055,00 18-021400 Indicator & locking device VBG 1050/6000 47,60
09-257000 Coupling VBG 7310D-2 3 488,00 18-029400 Angled bracket 10,80
09-257500 Guidingfunnel795V-2/795VR-2/7310D-2short/short 296,00 18-029600 Straight bracket 9,50
09-257600 Guidingfunnel 795V-2/795VR-2/7310D-2 short/long 368,00 18-029700 Recessed mounting bracket 12,80
09-257700 Guiding funnel 795V-2/795VR-2/7310D-2 long/long 440,00 18-030100 Holder 15,40
15-015700 Drawbar eye VBG 157 441,40 18-031100 Locking pin VBG 315 20,90
15-016000 Drawbar eye VBG 160 382,80 18-045100 Contact 60,50
15-017300 Drawbar Eye VBG 173 208,90 18-054700 Bearing plate outer 51,50
15-018500 Drawbar Eye VBG 185 362,20 18-054900 Bearing plate inside 60,50
15-018800 Drawbar eye VBG 188 447,60 18-055100 Weld bush 32 mm 13,60
15-019000 Drawbar Eye VBG 190 498,00 18-055200 Slotted weld bush 32 mm 14,30
15-019200 Screw kit VBG 190 39,60 18-055300 Weld bush 34 mm 13,60
15-019800 Mounting plate welding support VBG 190 288,10 18-055400 Slotted weld bush 34 mm 14,30
15-020200 Mounting plate VBG 190/917 125,50 18-055600 Assembly bolt 30 mm with nut 25,80
15-020300 Screw kit VBG 153 23,80 18-055700 Assembly bolt 35 mm with nut 25,80
15-020400 Screw kit VBG157 43,10 18-055800 Assembly bolt 34 mm with nut 25,80
15-020500 Drawbar eye VBG 157 852,00 18-057800 Assembly bolt 32 mm with nut 25,80
15-020600 Screw kit VBG 917 39,60 18-061400 Torsion spring VBG 575V, 590V, 590VR 24,30
15-023000 Drawbar eye DBE 230 405,80 18-066400 Beam spacer 10 mm 12,80
16-088500 Drawbar eye VBG 885 337,50 18-068500 Jack-knifing stop VBG 620, 623, 6000 148,20
16-089500 Drawbar eye VBG 895 167,70 18-075300 Beam plates VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 148,20
16-091000 Mounting plate 111,10 18-076600 Nut washer VBG VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 30,30
16-091700 Drawbar eye VBG 917 341,60 18-080900 Top part 238,70
17-012900 Drawbar eye VBG 129 116,30 18-081000 Lower part 185,20
17-013000 Drawbar eye VBG 130 323,10 18-083000 Front bush 58,80
17-013200 Drawbar Eye Nato 76 mm 188,10 18-087000 Air Cylinder 916,80
17-014400 Drawbar eye Nato 76 mm 187,30 18-088600 Non-Slotted bush 48,00
17-015500 Nut cover 4,70 18-088800 Slotted bush 50 mm 19,40
17-015800 Socket 137,90 18-088801 Slotted bush 50 mm, 10-pack 185,20
17-017200 Drawbar eye Nato 76 mm 338,50 18-089800 Wear plate 7,80
18-000100 Handle VBG 200 24,30 18-090900 Endstop 12,10
18-000200 Bush kit VBG 620, 623, 3000 143,00 20-095570 Drawbeam DB 35V L-850 473,30
18-000300 Castellated nut VBG 760, 8040, 8500, 5190D 32,60 20-096570 Drawbeam DB 35V L-834 473,30
18-000400 Nut cover VBG 760,8500,5190D,6000,1050,8040 12,80 20-096670 Drawbeam DB 35V L-784 473,30
18-000600 Repair kit VBG 6000 153,30 20-096778 Drawbeam DB 35V L-770 473,30
18-000700 Bushing Kit VBG 6000 174,90 20-097078 Drawbeam DB 35V L-752 473,30
18-000800 Bush kit VBG 760 81,00 20-097178 Drawbeam DB 35V L-742 473,30
18-000900 Jacknife alarm kit 84,70 20-097278 Drawbeam DB 35V L-728 473,30
18-001000 Bearing plate VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 50,80 20-097370 Drawbeam DB 75V L-850 569,00
18-001100 Bearing plate VBG 620, 623, 6000, 1050 113,20 20-097470 Drawbeam DB 75V L-834 569,00
18-001200 Castelled nut VBG 3000 84,70 20-097570 Drawbeam DB 75V L-784 569,00
18-001300 Nut cover VBG 3000 132,70 20-097678 Drawbeam DB 75V L-770 569,00
18-001400 Screw kit VBG 3000 52,00 20-097778 Drawbeam DB 75V L-766 569,00
18-001500 Bush kit VBG 1050 150,20 20-097878 Drawbeam DB 75V L-756 569,00
18-001600 Screw kit VBG 200, 1050 4,20 20-097978 Drawbeam DB 75V L-752 569,00
18-001700 Handle incl. split pin 18,70 20-098078 Drawbeam DB 75V L-742 569,00
18-001800 Lock bolt repair kit VBG 1050 50,80 20-098178 Drawbeam DB 75V L-728 569,00
18-002200 Screw kit VBG 8040 5,80 20-099470 Drawbeam DB 75V L-820 50 mm hole pattern 569,00
18-002300 Bush kit VBG 8040 99,20 20-099900 Drawbeam DB 260 L- 834 728,50
18-002400 Bracket kit VBG 8040 22,30 20-100300 Drawbeam DB 260 L-766 728,50
18-002500 Bush kit Automatic drawbar 110,10 20-102470 Drawbeam DB 260T L-1054 10 hole pattern 1 384,00
18-002600 Locking bolt 195,50 20-102870 Drawbeam DB 260D L-825 728,50
18-002800 Castelled nut kit 63,10 20-103178 Drawbeam DB 260D L-735 692,50
18-002900 Plastic Cap 10-pack 7,20 20-103978 Drawbeam DB C7 Scania, L=751 569,00
18-003000 Beam spacer kit 4 mm, 3-pack 20,00 20-104178 Drawbeam DB C7 Scania, L=735 569,00
18-003100 Plastic Plug 10-pack 6,30 20-104278 Drawbeam DB C7 Volvo/RVI, L=826 569,00
18-003200 Rubber bumper kit VBG 620/623/6000 28,40 20-104378 Drawbeam DB C7 Volvo/RVI, L=836 569,00
18-003400 Screw kit VBG 6000 4,90 20-104878 Drawbeam DB C7 MAN, L=730 569,00

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 36



Price list in numerical order
]

Euro Euro
20-104978 Drawbeam DB C7 MAN, L=744 569,00 21-133500 Spacer 4 mm drawbeam DBI 150 15,60
20-105278 Drawbeam DB C7 DAF, L=756 569,00 21-134470 Endplate kit EDH 2V 130,70
20-105378 Drawbeam DB C7 DAF, L=766 569,00 21-134578 Endplate kit EDH-2 130,70
20-105678 Drawbeam DB C7 Iveco, L=742 569,00 21-134978 Endplate kit EDU-2 234,60
20-106778 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=885 569,00 21-147400 Endplate kit EDC-1 1 539,00
20-106978 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=850 569,00 21-147500 Endplate kit EDC-1 1 539,00
20-107178 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=826 569,00 21-149300 Screw kit EDS 110,10
20-107378 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=784 569,00 21-155800 Side cover UCSP 11,70
20-107578 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=770 569,00 21-160300 Spacer 2 mm with 50 mm hole pattern 5,30
20-107778 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=762 569,00 21-160400 Spacer 5 mm with 50 mm hole pattern 8,60
20-107978 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=752 569,00 21-160900 Screw kit EDS-V 110,10
20-108178 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=728 569,00 21-161000 Spacer 5 mm drawbeam DBI 150 15,60
20-108378 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=590 569,00 21-161100 Spacer 6 mm drawbeam DBl 150 15,60
20-108600 Spacer 120x120 1 mm 5,90 21-161200 Spacer 8 mm drawbeam DBI 150 15,60
20-108700 Spacer 120x120 2 mm 5,90 21-162070 Endplate kit EDS-V 232,60
20-108800 Spacer 120x120 5 mm 11,70 21-163578 Drawbeam DBI 150 L-734 2 080,00
20-108900 Spacer 120x120 8mm 15,20 21-163678 Drawbeam DBI 150 L-746 2 080,00
20-109000 Spacer 120x120 10mm 15,20 21-163778 Drawbeam DBI 150 L-758 2 080,00
20-109600 Spacer 180 60/45 t=1 mm 3,50 21-164278 Endplate kit EDMS-2 399,30
20-109700 Spacer 180 60/45 t=2 mm 3,50 21-165100 Screw kit M16x50 8 pcs 30,10
20-109800 Spacer 180 60/45 t=5 mm 5,90 21-165278 Drawbeam TB 30D L-850 297,40
20-109900 Spacer 180 60/45 t=8 mm 8,20 21-165500 Reinforcement kit 90 mm 66,60
20-110000 Spacer 180 60/45 t=10 mm 8,20 21-165600 Reinforcement kit 120x55 mm, 83x56 mm 66,60
20-110678 Drawbeam DB C7 Iveco L=756 569,00 21-165700 Screw kit M16x60 8 pcs 32,40
20-110878 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=756 569,00 21-165878 Drawbeam TB 30D L- 834 297,40
20-111078 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=766 569,00 21-165978 Drawbeam TB 30D L-770 297,40
20-111278 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=742 569,00 21-166078 Drawbeam TB 30D L-752 297,40
20-111478 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x45 L=730 569,00 21-166100 Spacer 2 mm drawbeam TB 30D 6,20
20-111578 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x45 L=744 569,00 21-166200 Spacer 4 mm drawbeam TB 30D 8,50
20-111878 Endplate kit EDS Volvo/RVI 117,30 21-167378 Endplate kit EDHZ 345,70
20-111978 Endplate kit EDS MAN/MB 50x45 117,30 21-167578 Endplate kit EUR-2 Incl. boltkit 21-167600 232,60
20-112078 Endplate kit EDS DAF 117,30 21-167600 Screw kit EUR-2/EUR-3 79,20
20-112178 Endplate kit EDS Iveco 117,30 21-168478 Endplate kit EDK SC 332,40
20-112278 Endplate kit EDS Scania 117,30 21-173600 Cover 16,20
20-112378 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x50 L=834 569,00 21-174600 Protection beam UHAP-2 247,00
20-112478 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x50 L=822 569,00 21-174700 Protection beam UHAP-2 with reflex 275,80
20-112578 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x50 L=744 569,00 21-175000 Screw kit 16,50
20-112678 Drawbeam DB C7 MB 50x50 L=732 569,00 21-175178 Mounting kit 119,40
20-113078 Endplate kit EDS MB 50x50 117,30 21-176578 Foldable bracket EUF-2 522,70
20-150000 Spacer 150 t=1 mm 3,50 21-176678 Foldable bracket EUF-2 522,70
20-150100 Spacer 150 t=2 mm 3,50 21-176978 Protection beam UOSP 293,30
20-150200 Spacer 150 t=5 mm 5,90 21-177278 Protection beam UCSP 293,30
20-150300 Spacer 150 t=8 mm 8,20 21-177578 Protection beam UCSP 349,90
20-150400 Spacer 150 t=10 mm 8,20 21-178378 Mounting kit UOSP 35,30
20-150500 Spacer 180 50/40 t=1 mm 3,50 21-178478 Mounting kit UCSP 406,50
20-150600 Spacer 180 50/40 t=2 mm 3,50 21-179170 Installation beam 504,20
20-150700 Spacer 180 50/40 t=5 mm 5,90 21-179278 Installation beam L=734 mm 504,20
20-150800 Spacer 180 50/40 t=8 mm 8,20 21-179378 Bracket kit power plug 28,90
20-150900 Spacer 180 50/40 t=10 mm 8,20 21-179478 Bracket kit duomatic 28,90
20-151278 Drawbeam DB 75V-2, L=790 569,00 21-179578 Bracket kit hydraulic 28,90
21-005078 Endplate kit EUM 233,60 21-179678 Bracket kit Covering plate 28,90
21-005178 Endplate kit EDM 261,40 21-179778 Parallel bar kit 233,60
21-005278 Endplate kit EDL 286,10 21-181278 Endplate kit EUR-3 334,40
21-006078 Endplate kit EUH 179,10 21-181300 Side cover 23,60
21-006278 Endplates EDH 111,10 21-182400 Screw kit 105,00
21-019500 Spacer 2 mm 3,50 21-183478 Mounting kit UCSP 132,70
21-019600 Spacer 4 mm 5,90 21-183500 Screwkit for chassie/beamkit 68,90
21-019700 Spacer 6 mm 5,90 21-183870 Endplate EUS 60-2 95,90
21-020700 Spacer 1 mm 3,50 21-184170 Endplate EUS 50-2 95,90
21-021478 Endplate kit EDS 117,30 21-184678 Endplate kit EUS-MFC 221,20
21-022100 Spacer 3 mm 5,90 21-185200 Screw kit 14,10
21-022200 Spacer 8 mm 8,20 21-186978 Endplate kit EUL 107,00
21-022300 Spacer 10 mm 8,20 21-187278 Angle kit UPS 101,90
21-043100 Screw kit 42,50 21-187378 Spacing profile kit UPS 148,20
21-082700 Bolt Set Aluminium Protec.Beam 24,00 21-187778 Arm stop kit 45,90
21-086078 Endplate kit EUT 304,60 21-189500 Spacer CMS 7,40
21-092000 End stop 7,60 21-191100 Screw kit 62,30
21-096078 Underride Protection 2,4 m 293,30 21-191378 Bracket kit UPSO 786,20
21-097978 Underride Protection 2,4 m 293,30 21-191400 Beam kit 600 1779,00
21-107478 Endplate kit EUR 415,70 21-191500 Beam kit 1000 1 834,00
21-112378 Endplate kit EDH-2TB 205,80 21-191600 Screw kit 107,00
21-112800 Locking pin kit for Underrun protection EUF-2 24,40 21-191700 Hydraulic cylinder kit 928,20
21-112900 Handle kit Underrun Protection EUF-2 34,00 21-191900 Mechanical Cylinder kit 312,80
21-131600 Endplate kit EDK 331,30 21-192200 URSP 600 Hydraulics with VBG sticker 3 059,00
21-132700 Endplate kit EDK 406,50 21-192300 URSP 1000 Hydraulics with VBG sticker 3123,00
21-133070 Drawbeam DBI 150 L-826/836 2 080,00 21-192700 Spacer kit 5mm 48,00

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 37



Price list in numerical order
]

Euro Euro
21-192800 Spacer kit 8 mm 48,00 21-222378 Endplate kit EDL-2 MAN 286,10
21-192970 Enclosing member Volvo 371,50 21-222678 Endplate kit EDL-2 MB 50x45 286,10
21-193078 Enclosing member Scania 371,50 21-222978 Endplate kit EDL-2 MB 50x50 286,10
21-195678 Crossmember L=1278 196,50 21-223278 Endplate kit EDL-2 DAF 286,10
21-195778 Crossmember L=1078 185,20 21-223578 Endplate kit EDL-2 lveco 286,10
21-195800 Reinforcement washer 7,40 21-224600 URSP 600 mechanical with VBG sticker 2 198,00
21-196078 End plate 290 169,80 21-224700 URSP 1000 mechanical with VBG sticker 2 254,00
21-196178 CMS Trailer (600/290/1278) 2 480,00 21-570778 Endplate kit EUS-4 50 113,20
21-196278 CMS Trailer (600/290/1078) 2 480,00 21-225378 Endplate kit EUS-4 60 113,20
21-196578 CMS Trailer (800/450/1278) 2 480,00 21-225678 Endplate kit EUS-4 45/60 113,20
21-196678 CMS Trailer (800/450/1078) 2 480,00 21-225778 Endplate kit UPSO-2 60 786,20
21-208478 CMS Trailer (600/290/1178) 2 480,00 21-226078 Endplate kit EUH-2 Iveco 210,90
21-208578 CMS Trailer (600/290/958) 2 480,00 21-226378 Endplate kit EUH-2 Scania 210,90
21-208678 CMS Trailer (800/450/1178) 2 480,00 21-226678 Endplate kit EUH-2 MB 50x50 210,90
21-208778 CMS Trailer (800/450/958) 2 480,00 21-226978 Endplate kit EUH-2 MAN/MB 45x50 210,90
21-196478 End plate 450 233,60 21-227278 Endplate kit EUH-2 Volvo/RVI 210,90
21-196700 Spacer 3 mm 7,40 21-227578 Endplate kit EUH-2 DAF 210,90
21-196900 Screw kit beam 221,20 21-227878 Endplate kit EUM-2 IVECO 273,70
21-197778 End plate 290 169,80 21-228178 Endplate kit EUM-2 Scania 273,70
21-197878 End plate 450 233,60 21-228478 Endplate kit EUM-2 MB 50x50 273,70
21-197900 Screw kit 162,60 21-228778 Endplate kit EUM-2 MAN/MB 45x50 273,70
21-198000 Protection beam for URSP incl.screws 951,80 21-229078 Endplate kit EUM-2 Volvo/RVI 273,70
21-198100 Arm kit 600 for URSP 846,90 21-229378 Endplate kit EUM-4 DAF 273,70
21-198200 Arm kit 1000 for URSP 877,70 21-229678 Endplate kit UPSO-2 45/60 786,20
21-199478 Drawbeam CMS-DBI for Scania 1 699,00 21-571278 Endplate kit UPSO-2 50 786,20
21-199578 Drawbeam CMS-DBI for Volvo / Renault 1 699,00 21-571078 Endplate kit EUR-4 50 123,40
21-199678 excl.Actros gen.4 1 699,00 21-230578 Endplate kit EUR-4 45/60 123,40
21-199778 Drawbeam CMS-DBI for DAF 1 699,00 21-230678 Endplate kit UPS for UHAP-2 347,80
21-199878 Drawbeam CMS-DBI for lveco 1 699,00 21-230778 Endplate kit UPS for UCSP 238,70
21-202200 Screwkit M14x50 10 pack 51,90 21-570478 Endplate kit EUP 50 H=195 82,40
21-202300 Screwkit M14x50 4 pack 22,20 21-570578 Endplate kit EUP 50 H=135 82,40
21-202400 Screwkit M 14x60 10 pack 41,50 25-005600 Socket 46,50
21-202500 Chassie Beamkit URSP 714,10 25-013000 Hinge bracket 68,30
21-203700 Locking pin kit for URSP 160,50 25-013200 Hinge bracket 74,80
21-204600 Screwkit M 14x60 4 pack 17,30 25-013500 Hinge bracket 84,80
21-204700 Screwkit M 16x50 10 pack 37,50 25-020100 Front Part VBG 57.5 L:1475 mm 515,50
21-204800 Screwkit M 16x50 4 pack 15,00 25-025700 Front Part 50mm L:1495 mm 483,60
21-204900 Screwkit M16x60 10 pack 41,00 25-032100 Front Part 57,5 mm /76 mm 650,30
21-205000 Screwkit M16x60 4 pack 16,80 25-042878 Front slider D 179. ISO 50 mm 500,10
21-205478 Drawbeam system CMS 63V Scania 1 302,00 25-042978 Front slider D 179. VBG 57 mm 500,10
21-206278 Drawbeam system CMS 63V EU Scania 1 705,00 25-043078 Front slider D 130/146. DIN 40 mm 500,10
21-207178 Drawbeam system CMS 63V Volvo 1 302,00 25-043378 Mounting plates D 130/146. short 68,00
21-207278 Drawbeam system CMS 63V EU Volvo 1 705,00 25-043478 Mounting plates D 130/146. long 68,00
21-207300 Spacer 100x100 Scania 10,70 25-043578 Drawbar Multi D 130 1474,00
21-207400 Spacer 100x120 t=5 Volvo 8,00 25-043678 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 679,00
21-208178 Endplate kit EDH-2 MB 189,30 25-043778 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 474,00
21-210000 Spacer kit 8 mm for CMS Scania 20,80 25-043878 Drawbar Multi D 130 1679,00
21-210100 Spacer kit 5 mm for CMS Volvo / Renault 16,20 25-043978 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 533,00
21-210200 excl.Actros gen 4 / lveco 16,20 25-044078 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 744,00
21-210300 Spacerkit 3 mm for CMS MAN / Mercedes / Iveco 16,20 25-044178 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 533,00
21-210400 Spacer kit 5 mm for CMS DAF 16,20 25-044278 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 744,00
21-210600 Protection beam UHAP-2, L=2400 256,20 25-044378 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 443,00
21-210700 Protection beam UHAP-2, L=2400 with reflector 292,20 25-044478 Drawbar Multi D 179 1632,00
21-210800 Protection beam UHAP-2 with decal, L=2400 263,40 25-044578 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 443,00
21-210900 Protection beam UHAP-2 with decal, L=1900 263,40 25-044678 Drawbar Multi D 179 1632,00
21-212278 Endplate kit EUP 45/60 H=195 82,40 25-044778 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 488,00
21-212478 Endplate kit EUP 60 H=195 82,40 25-044878 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 679,00
21-212578 Endplate kit EUP 45/60 H=135 82,40 25-044978 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 488,00
21-212778 Endplate kit EUP 60 H=135 82,40 25-045078 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 679,00
21-213078 Endplate kit EDH-3 MAN 130,70 25-045178 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 443,00
21-213378 Endplate kit EDH-3 MB 50x45 130,70 25-045278 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 632,00
21-213678 Endplate kit EDH-3 Scania 130,70 25-045378 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 443,00
21-213978 Endplate kit EDH-3 Volvo/RVI 130,70 25-045478 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 632,00
21-214278 Endplate kit EDH-3 DAF 130,70 25-045578 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 488,00
21-214578 Endplate kit EDH-3 Iveco 130,70 25-045678 Drawbar Multi D 179 1679,00
21-214878 Endplate kit EDH-3 MB 50x50 130,70 25-045778 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 488,00
21-215378 Endplate kit EUR-4 60 123,40 25-045878 Drawbar Multi D 179 1679,00
21-219678 Endplate kit EDM-2 Scania 261,40 25-045978 Leqg 1.4 m c/c 980 och 1200 143,00
21-219978 Endplate kit EDM-2 Volvo/RVI 261,40 25-046078 Leg 2.0 m c/c 980 och 1200 166,70
21-220278 Endplate kit EDM-2 MAN 261,40 25-046178 Leg 1.2 m c/c 980 och 1200 165,70
21-220578 Endplate kit EDM-2 MB 50x45 261,40 25-046278 Leg 1.2 m c/c 1100 och 1300 165,70
21-220878 Endplate kit EDM-2 MB 50x50 261,40 25-053778 Balance Kit 150,20
21-221178 Endplate kit EDM-2 DAF 261,40 25-054100 Foot step INCL BOLT KIT 135,80
21-221478 Endplate kit EDM-2 Iveco 261,40 25-054600 Catwalk INCL BOLT KIT 432,20
21-221778 Endplate kit EDL-2 Scania 286,10 25-054700 Catwalk INCL BOLT KIT 367,40
21-222078 Endplate kit EDL-2 Volvo/RVI 286,10 25-054800 Catwalk INCL BOLT KIT 297,40

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 38



Price list in numerical order
]

Euro Euro
25-054978 Spring bracket 45,40 25-077678 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 700,00
25-055000 Centering Tool FOR EYE DIN 40 22,00 25-077778 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 882,00
25-055100 Centering Tool FOR EYE ISO 50 22,00 25-077878 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 497,00
25-055200 Centering Tool FOR EYE VBG 57,5 22,00 25-077978 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 679,00
25-056278 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 092,00 25-078078 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 497,00
25-056578 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 275,00 25-078178 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 679,00
25-057678 Crossmember. Multi 118,30 25-078278 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 497,00
25-058678 Leg D 179 200,70 25-078378 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 679,00
25-058778 Leg D 179 232,60 25-078478 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 700,00
25-059478 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 370,00 25-078578 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1882,00
25-059578 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 370,00 25-078678 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 497,00
25-059678 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 370,00 25-078778 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 679,00
25-059778 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 370,00 25-078878 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 497,00
25-060278 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 222,00 25-078978 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1679,00
25-060378 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 419,00 25-079078 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 344,00
25-061378 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 561,00 25-079178 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 528,00
25-061478 Drawbar Multi D 179 1561,00 25-079278 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 564,00
25-061578 Drawbar Multi D 179 1 561,00 25-079378 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 746,00
25-061678 Drawbar Multi D 179 1561,00 25-079478 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 344,00
25-062178 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 391,00 25-079578 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 528,00
25-062278 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 625,00 25-079678 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 344,00
25-063578 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 391,00 25-079778 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 528,00
25-063678 Drawbar Multi D 130 1 451,00 25-079878 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 344,00
25-064800 Drawbar attachment kit Briab 163,60 25-079978 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 528,00
25-065400 Front slider D 179 694,60 25-080078 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 564,00
25-066478 Leg D 179 191,40 25-080178 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 746,00
25-066578 Leg D 179 191,40 25-080278 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 344,00
25-067078 Mounting plate kit D 179 67,60 25-080378 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 528,00
25-067978 Mounting plate kit D 179 70,90 25-080478 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 344,00
25-068078 Leg D 179 220,20 25-080578 Drawbar Multi XF 2.8 1 528,00
25-068178 Leg D 179 220,20 25-080678 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 265,00
25-071278 Leqrear 4.3 245,90 25-080778 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 448,00
25-071378 Legrear 2.8 191,40 25-080878 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 467,00
25-072378 Leqrear 2.2 178,00 25-080978 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 649,00
25-072478 Leg rear 3.6 191,40 25-081078 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 265,00
25-072800 Spacing tube kit 28,70 25-081178 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 448,00
25-073078 Drawbar eye 40 mm 178,00 25-081278 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 265,00
25-073178 Drawbar eye 50 mm 313,90 25-081378 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 448,00
25-073278 Drawbar eye 75 mm 313,90 25-081478 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 265,00
25-073378 Drawbar eye 57 mm 523,80 25-081578 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 448,00
25-073478 Hinge bracket 218,20 25-081678 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 467,00
25-073578 Hinge bracket 218,20 25-081778 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 649,00
25-073678 Leg front 4.3 245,90 25-081878 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 265,00
25-073778 Leg front 2.8 191,40 25-081978 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 448,00
25-073878 Leg front 2.2 178,00 25-082078 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 265,00
25-073978 Crossmember L 54,50 25-082178 Drawbar Multi XF 2.2 1 448,00
25-074078 Crossmember M 54,50 25-083778 Support 161,60
25-074178 Crossmember S 54,50 25-087178 Optimal short front part 611,20
25-074278 Crossmember XS 47,80 25-087278 Optimal long front part 810,90
25-074300 Catwalk Multi XF 399,30 25-087378 Optimal short middle part 604,00
25-075078 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1672,00 25-087478 Optimal long middle part 810,90
25-075178 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1 856,00 25-087578 Optimal rear part c/c 700 291,20
25-075278 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1 878,00 25-087678 Optimal rear part c/c 900 and 980 311,80
25-075378 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 2 060,00 25-087778 Optimal rear part ¢c/c 1100 and 1200 333,40
25-075478 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1672,00 25-087878 Lifting bracket 75,20
25-075578 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1 856,00 25-087978 Welding bracket 24,80
25-075678 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1672,00 25-088078 Cable protector 39,50
25-075778 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1 856,00 25-088178 Cover plate 23,60
25-075878 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1672,00 25-088278 Lifting bracket 49,40
25-075978 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1 856,00 25-088378 Spacer kit hinge bracket 131,70
25-076078 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1 878,00 25-088678 Cable bracket 21,10
25-076178 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 2 060,00 25-088700 Damper 27,30
25-076278 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1672,00 25-089378 Lifting arm 82,70
25-076378 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1 856,00 25-089478 Lifting bracket 91,40
25-076478 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1672,00 25-089578 Lifting arm 82,70
25-076578 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1 856,00 25-090178 Multi XF 4.3, MFC c/c700. Vibra 3 657,00
25-076678 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1672,00 25-090278 Multi XF 4.3, MFC c/c700. Briab 3 854,00
25-076778 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1 856,00 25-090378 Multi XF 4.3, MFC ¢/c900-980. Vibra 3 657,00
25-076878 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1 878,00 25-090478 Multi XF 4.3, MFC c¢/c900-980.Briab 3 854,00
25-076978 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1 856,00 25-090578 Multi XF 4.3, MFC ¢/c1100-1300. Vibra 3 657,00
25-077078 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1672,00 25-090678 Multi XF 4.3, MFC ¢/c1100-1300. Briab 3 854,00
25-077178 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1 856,00 25-090778 Multi XF 3.6, MFC ¢/c900-980. Vibra 3 468,00
25-077278 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1672,00 25-090878 Multi XF 3.6, MFC c¢/c900-980. Briab 3 663,00
25-077378 Drawbar Multi XF 4.3 1 856,00 25-090978 Multi XF 3.6, MFC ¢/c1100-1300, vibra 3 468,00
25-077478 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 497,00 25-091078 Multi XF 3.6, MFC c¢/c1100-1300. Briab 3 663,00
25-077578 Drawbar Multi XF 3.6 1 679,00 25-091178 Multi XF 2.8, MFC ¢/c900-1100. Vibra 3 305,00

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 39



Price list in numerical order
]

Euro Euro
25-091278 Multi XF 2.8. MFC c/c 900-1100, Briab 344200 25-099578 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 700, @50 Vibra 2 065,00
25-091378 Multi XF 2.8. MFC c/c 1200-1300, vibra 3442,00 25-099678 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 1200, @50 Briab 2 439,00
25-091478 Multi XF 2.8, MFC c/c1200-1300. Briab 3501,00 25-099778 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 1200, @50 Vibra 2 238,00
25-091578 Multi XF 2.2. MFC c/c 900-1100, vibra 3 196,00 25-099878 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 1100, @50 Briab 2 439,00
25-091678 Multi XF 2.2, MFC c/c 900-1100. Briab 3417,00 25-099978 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 1100, @50 Vibra 2 238,00
25-091778 Multi XF 2.2, MFC c/c 1200-1300. Vibra 3221,00 25-100078 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 980, @50 Briab 2 439,00
25-091878 Multi XF 2.2, MFC c/c 1200-1300. Briab 3417,00 25-100178 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 980, @50 Vibra 2 238,00
25-092678 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 1200, @57 Briab 2 265,00 25-100278 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 900, @50 Briab 2 439,00
25-092778 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 1200, @57 Vibra 2 065,00 25-100378 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 900, @50 Vibra 2 238,00
25-092878 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 1100, @57 Briab 2 265,00 25-100478 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 700, @50 Briab 2 439,00
25-092978 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 1100, @57 Vibra 2 065,00 25-100578 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 700, @50 Vibra 2 238,00
25-093078 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 980, @57 Briab 2 265,00 25-100678 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 1200, @50 Briab 2 352,00
25-093178 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 980, @57 Vibra 2 065,00 25-100778 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 1200, @50 Vibra 2 152,00
25-093278 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 900, @57 Briab 2 265,00 25-100878 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 1100, @50 Briab 2 352,00
25-093378 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 900, @57 Vibra 2 065,00 25-100978 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 1100, @50 Vibra 2 152,00
25-093478 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 700, @57 Briab 2 265,00 25-101078 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 980, @50 Briab 2 352,00
25-093578 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 700, @57 Vibra 2 065,00 25-101178 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 980, @50 Vibra 2 152,00
25-093678 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 1200, @57 Briab 2 439,00 25-101278 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 900, @50 Briab 2 352,00
25-093778 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 1200, @57 Vibra 2 238,00 25-101378 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 900, @50 Vibra 2 152,00
25-093878 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 1100, @57 Briab 2 439,00 25-101478 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 700, @50 Briab 2 352,00
25-093978 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 1100, @57 Vibra 2 238,00 25-101578 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 700, @50 Vibra 2 152,00
25-094078 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 980, @57 Briab 2 439,00 25-101678 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 1200, @40 Briab 2 265,00
25-094178 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 980, @57 Vibra 2 238,00 25-101778 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 1200, @40 Vibra 2 065,00
25-094278 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 900, @57 Briab 2 439,00 25-101878 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 1100 , @4 Briab 2 265,00
25-094378 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 900, @57 Vibra 2 238,00 25-101978 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 1100, @40 Vibra 2 065,00
25-094478 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 700, @57 Briab 2 439,00 25-102078 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 980, @40 Briab 2 265,00
25-094578 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 700, @57 Vibra 2 238,00 25-102178 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 980, @40 Vibra 2 065,00
25-094678 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 1200, @57 Briab 2 352,00 25-102278 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 900, @40 Briab 2 265,00
25-094778 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 1200, @57 Vibra 2 152,00 25-102378 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 900, @40 Vibra 2 065,00
25-094878 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 1100, @57 Briab 2 352,00 25-102478 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 700, @40 Briab 2 265,00
25-094978 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 1100, @57 Vibra 2 152,00 25-102578 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 700, @40 Vibra 2 065,00
25-095078 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 980, @57 Briab 2 352,00 25-102678 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 1200, @40 Briab 2 439,00
25-095178 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 980, @57 Vibra 2 152,00 25-102778 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 1200, @40 Vibra 2 238,00
25-095278 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 900, @57 Briab 2 352,00 25-102878 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 1100, @40 Briab 2 439,00
25-095378 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 900, @57 Vibra 2 152,00 25-102978 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 1100, @40 Vibra 2 238,00
25-095478 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 700, @57 Briab 2 352,00 25-103078 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 980, @40 Briab 2 439,00
25-095578 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 700, @57 Vibra 2 152,00 25-103178 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 980, @40 Vibra 2 238,00
25-095678 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 1200, @57 Eye angled 5° 2 480,00 25-103278 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 900, @40 Briab 2 439,00
25-095778 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 1200, @57 Eye angled 5° 2 279,00 25-103378 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 900, @40 Vibra 2 238,00
25-095878 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 1100, @57 Eye angled 5° 2 480,00 25-103478 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 700, @40 Briab 2 439,00
25-095978 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 1100, @57 Eye angled 5° 2 279,00 25-103578 Optimal, L=3770-4520, c/c 700, @40 Vibra 2 238,00
25-096078 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 980, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 480,00 25-103678 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 1200, @40 Briab 2 352,00
25-096178 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 980, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 279,00 25-103778 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 1200, @40 Vibra 2 152,00
25-096278 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 900, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 480,00 25-103878 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 1100, @40 Briab 2 352,00
25-096378 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 900, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 279,00 25-103978 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 1100, @40 Vibra 2 152,00
25-096478 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 700, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 480,00 25-104078 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 980, @40 Briab 2 352,00
25-096578 Optimal, L=2150-2900, c/c 700, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 279,00 25-104178 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 980, @40 Vibra 2 152,00
25-096678 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 1200, @57 Eye angled 5° 2 652,00 25-104278 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 900, @40 Briab 2 352,00
25-096778 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 1200, @57 Eye angled 5° 2 452,00 25-104378 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 900, @40 Vibra 2 152,00
25-096878 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 1100, @57 Eye angled 5° 2 652,00 25-104478 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 700, @40 Briab 2 352,00
25-096978 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 1100, @57 Eye angled 5° 2 452,00 25-104578 Optimal, L=2970-3720, c/c 700, @40 Vibra 2 152,00
25-097078 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 980, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 652,00 25-104678 Optimal, MFC, 2900-2150,c/c1200, Briab 4 170,00
25-097178 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 980, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 452,00 25-104778 Optimal, MFC, 2900-2150,c/c1200, Vibra 3 968,00
25-097278 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 900, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 652,00 25-104878 Optimal, MFC, 2900-2150,c/c1100, Briab 4 170,00
25-097378 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 900, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 452,00 25-104978 Optimal, MFC, 2900-2150,c/c1100, Vibra 3 968,00
25-097478 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 700, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 652,00 25-105078 Optimal, MFC, 2900-2150, c/c980, Briab 4 170,00
25-097578 Optimal, L=3750-4500, c/c 700, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 452,00 25-105178 Optimal, MFC, 2900-2150, c/c980, Vibra 3 968,00
25-097678 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 1200, @57 Eye angled 5° 2 565,00 25-105278 Optimal, MFC, 2900-2150, c/c900, Briab 4 170,00
25-097778 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 1200, @57 Eye angled 5° 2 366,00 25-105378 Optimal, MFC, 2900-2150, ¢/c900, Vibra 3 968,00
25-097878 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 1100, @57 Eye angled 5° 2 565,00 25-105478 Optimal, MFC, 2900-2150, c/c700, Briab 4 170,00
25-097978 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 1100, @57 Eye angled 5° 2 366,00 25-105578 Optimal, MFC, 2900-2150, c/c700, Vibra 3 968,00
25-098078 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 980, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 565,00 25-105678 Optimal, MFC, 4500-3750,c/c1200, Briab 4 342,00
25-098178 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 980, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 366,00 25-105778 Optimal, MFC, 4500-3750,c/c1200, Vibra 4142,00
25-098278 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 900, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 565,00 25-105878 Optimal, MFC, 4500-3750,c/c1100, Briab 4 342,00
25-098378 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 900, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 366,00 25-105978 Optimal, MFC, 4500-3750,c/c1100, Vibra 4142,00
25-098478 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 700, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 565,00 25-106078 Optimal, MFC, 4500-3750, c/c980, Briab 4 342,00
25-098578 Optimal, L=2950-3700, c/c 700, @57 Eye angled 5°, 2 366,00 25-106178 Optimal, MFC, 4500-3750, c/c980, Vibra 4142,00
25-098678 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 1200, @50 Briab 2 265,00 25-106278 Optimal, MFC, 4500-3750, c/c900, Briab 4 342,00
25-098778 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 1200, @50 Vibra 2 065,00 25-106378 Optimal, MFC, 4500-3750, c/c900, Vibra 4142,00
25-098878 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 1100, @50 Briab 2 265,00 25-106478 Optimal, MFC, 4500-3750, c/c700, Briab 4 342,00
25-098978 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 1100, @50 Vibra 2 065,00 25-106578 Optimal, MFC, 4500-3750, c/c700, Vibra 4142,00
25-099078 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 980, @50 Briab 2 265,00 25-106678 Optimal, MFC, 3700-2950,c/c1200, Briab 4 256,00
25-099178 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 980, @50 Vibra 2 065,00 25-106778 Optimal, MFC, 3700-2950,c/c1200, Vibra 4 054,00
25-099278 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 900, @50 Briab 2 265,00 25-106878 Optimal, MFC, 3700-2950,c/c1100, Briab 4 256,00
25-099378 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 900, @50 Vibra 2 065,00 25-106978 Optimal, MFC, 3700-2950, c/c1100, Vibra 4 054,00
25-099478 Optimal, L=2170-2920, c/c 700, @50 Briab 2 265,00 25-107078 Optimal, MFC, 3700-2950, c/c980, Briab 4 256,00

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

40



Price list in numerical order
]

Euro Euro
25-107178 Optimal, MFC, 3700-2950, c/c980, Vibra 4 054,00 25-119578 Optimal, 4520-3770, DIN 40 c/c 1050, Vibra 2 265,00
25-107278 Optimal, MFC, 3700-2950, c/c900, Briab 4 256,00 25-119678 Optimal, 3720-2970, DIN 40 c/c 1050, Briab 2 380,00
25-107378 Optimal, MFC, 3700-2950, c/c900, Vibra 4 054,00 25-119778 Optimal, 3720-2970, DIN 40 c/c 1050, Vibra 2178,00
25-107478 Optimal, MFC, 3700-2950, c/c700, Briab 4 256,00 25-119878 Optimal, MFC, 2900-2150, c/c 1050, Briab 4 170,00
25-107578 Optimal, MFC, 3700-2950, c/c700, Vibra 4 054,00 25-119978 Optimal, MFC, 2900-2150, c/c 1050, Vibra 3 968,00
25-108478 Slide bracket rear 173,90 25-120078 Optimal, MFC, 4500-3750, c/c 1050, Briab 4 342,00
25-108578 Slide bracket front 119,40 25-120178 Optimal, MFC, 4500-3750, c/c 1050, Vibra 4 142,00
25-110078 c¢/c1200,Briab 5 168,00 25-120278 Optimal, MFC, 3700-2950, c/c 1050, Briab 4 256,00
25-110178 ¢/c1200,Vibra 4 966,00 25-120378 Optimal, MFC, 3700-2950, c/c 1050, Vibra 4 054,00
25-110278 c¢/c1100,Briab 5 168,00 25-120478 Briab 5168,00
25-110378 ¢/c1100,Vibra 4 966,00 25-120578 Vibra 4 966,00
25-110478 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 2900-2150, ¢/c980,Briab 5 168,00 25-120678 Briab 5 254,00
25-110578 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 2900-2150, ¢/c980,Vibra 4 966,00 25-120778 Vibra 5 140,00
25-110678 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 2900-2150, ¢/c900,Briab 5 168,00 25-120878 Briab 5341,00
25-110778 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 2900-2150, ¢/c900,Vibra 4 966,00 25-120978 Vibra 5 052,00
25-110878 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 2900-2150, c¢/c700,Briab 5 168,00 26-000900 Upper plate bush 47,10
25-110978 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 2900-2150, c¢/c700,Vibra 4 966,00 26-001000 Bush for slider 39,80
25-111078 c¢/c1200,Briab 5 341,00 26-001100 Lower plate bush 39,80
25-111178 ¢/c1200,Vibra 5 140,00 26-006000 Clamp 138,90
25-111278 c¢/c1100,Briab 5 341,00 26-040200 Weld bush 63,30
25-111378 ¢/c1100,Vibra 5 140,00 26-050200 Nylon bush 32/103 48,80
25-111478 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 4500-3750, c¢/c980,Briab 5 341,00 26-050300 Nylon bush 30/103 48,80
25-111578 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 4500-3750, c¢/c980,Vibra 5 140,00 26-050400 Bolt Kit Universal Drawbar 38,70
25-111678 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 4500-3750, ¢/c900,Briab 5 341,00 26-050600 Nylon bush 34/103 48,80
25-111778 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 4500-3750, c¢/c900,Vibra 5 140,00 26-050700 Silent block 32/103 31,10
25-111878 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 4500-3750, c¢/c700,Briab 5 341,00 26-050800 Silent block 34/103 31,10
25-111978 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 4500-3750, c/c700,Vibra 5 140,00 26-052800 Fitting bolt kit 139,90
25-112078 c¢/c1200,Briab 5 254,00 26-054000 Nylon bush 35/103 48,80
25-112178 c¢/c1200,Vibra 5 052,00 26-057300 Drawbar Mounting 107,00
25-112278 ¢/c1100,Briab 5 254,00 26-058600 Fitting bolt 122,50
25-112378 ¢/c1100,Vibra 5 052,00 26-071100 Screw adjuster 60,20
25-112478 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 3700-2950, c¢/c980,Briab 5 254,00 26-071700 Spring bracket 30,10
25-112578 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 3700-2950, ¢/c980,Vibra 5 052,00 26-075700 Rebuild kit 161,60
25-112678 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 3700-2950, c¢/c900,Briab 5 254,00 26-076000 Drawbar balance spring 39,80
25-112778 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 3700-2950, ¢/c900,Vibra 5 052,00 26-080000 Automatic drawbar 2717,00
25-112878 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 3700-2950, c¢/c700,Briab 5 254,00 26-087300 Slider automatic drawbar 26-0800 1 092,00
25-112978 Optimal, MFC Hydraulic, 3700-2950, c¢/c700,Vibra 5 052,00 26-087400 A-Frame automatic drawbar 26-0800 1 559,00
25-113078 Multi XF 4,3, MFC hydraulic ¢/c700, Vibra 4 653,00 26-087600 Bolt automatic drawbar 26-0800 51,80
25-113178 Multi XF 4,3, MFC hydraulic ¢/c700,Briab 4 852,00 26-087700 Repair kit 234,60
25-113278 Multi XF 4,3, MFC hydraulic ¢/c900-980, Vibra 4 653,00 26-087800 Repair kit 103,90
25-113378 Multi XF 4,3, MFC hydraulic ¢/c900-980,Briab 4 852,00 26-088500 Hinge bracket ASJ 194,50
25-113478 Multi XF 4,3, MFC hydraulic ¢/c1100-1300, Vibra 4 653,00 26-089900 Plate 18,70
25-113578 Multi XF 4,3, MFC hydraulic ¢/c1100-1300, Briab 4 852,00 26-092400 Weld Bushing 102,40
25-113678 Multi XF 3,6, MFC hydraulic ¢/c900-980, Vibra 4 466,00 26-096400 Wear plate kit 53,70
25-113778 Multi XF 3,6, MFC hydraulic ¢/c900-980,Briab 4 661,00 26-096500 Adjusting screw kit 69,30
25-113878 Multi XF 3,6, MFC hydraulic ¢/c1100-1300, Vibra 4 466,00 26-096600 Kit for additional position 162,60
25-113978 Multi XF 3,6, MFC hydraulic ¢/c1100-1300, Briab 4 661,00 26-100000 Automatic drawbar 3 147,00
25-114078 Multi XF 2,8, MFC hydraulic ¢/c900-1100, Vibra 4 303,00 26-100200 A-Frame automatic drawbar 26-1000 1 576,00
25-114178 Multi XF 2,8, MFC hydraulic ¢/c900-1100, Briab 4 499,00 26-100600 Slider automatic drawbar 26-1000 1 105,00
25-114278 Multi XF 2,8, MFC hydraulic ¢/c1200-1300, Vibra 4 303,00 28-027600 Hook for plug 10,80
25-114378 Multi XF 2,8, MFC hydraulic ¢/c1200-1300, Briab 4 499,00 28-027800 Electric wire 16 core x 1.5 9,90
25-114478 Multi XF 2,2, MFC hydraulic ¢/c900-1100, Vibra 4 217,00 28-029000 Power plug 14 67,90
25-114578 Multi XF 2,2, MFC hydraulic ¢/c900-1100, Briab 4 412,00 28-029001 Power plug 14 629,80
25-114678 Multi XF 2,2, MFC hydraulic ¢/c1200-1300, Vibra 4 217,00 28-029100 Insert 14 teminal 35,30
25-114778 Multi XF 2,2, MFC hydraulic ¢/c1200-1300, Briab 4 412,00 28-029200 Power plug 17 78,80
25-117478 Optimal, 2900-2150, 57 mm c/c 1050, Briab 2 293,00 28-029201 Power plug 17 726,50
25-117578 Optimal, 2900-2150, 57 mm c/c 1050, Vibra 2 092,00 28-029300 Insert 17 terminal 37,10
25-117678 Optimal, 4500-3750, 57 mm c/c 1050, Briab 2 467,00 28-029900 Electrical heating coil 17,40
25-117778 Optimal, 4500-3750, 57 mm c/c 1050, Vibra 2 265,00 28-033500 Spiral cabel 14-14 386,90
25-117878 Optimal, 3700-2950, 57 mm c/c 1050, Briab 2 380,00 28-033600 Spiral cable 14-15 386,90
25-117978 Optimal, 3700-2950, 57 mm c/c 1050, Vibra 2 178,00 28-033800 Insert 14 terminal 33,60
25-118078 Optimal, 2900-2150, 57 mm, 5° ¢/c 1050, Briab 2 506,00 28-033900 Insert 17 terminal 37,10
25-118178 Optimal, 2900-2150, 57 mm, 5° c/c 1050, Vibra 2 304,00 28-034000 Power plug 14 SAL 96,40
25-118278 Optimal, 4500-3750, 57 mm, 5° ¢/c 1050, Briab 2 685,00 28-034001 Power plug 14 SAL 883,90
25-118378 Optimal, 4500-3750, 57 mm, 5° c/c 1050, Vibra 2 478,00 28-034200 Insert 14 terminal SAL 47,40
25-118478 Optimal, 3700-2950, 57 mm, 5° ¢/c 1050, Briab 2 598,00 28-034300 Insert 14 terminal SAL 39,80
25-118578 Optimal, 3700-2950, 57 mm, 5° c/c 1050, Vibra 2 390,00 28-034500 Power plug 17 SAL 103,90
25-118678 Optimal, 2920-2170, ISO 50 c/c 1050, Briab 2 293,00 28-034501 Power plug 17 SAL 961,10
25-118778 Optimal, 2920-2170, ISO 50 c/c 1050, Vibra 2 092,00 28-034700 Insert 17 terminal SAL 50,50
25-118878 Optimal, 4520-3770, ISO 50 c/c 1050, Briab 2 467,00 28-034800 Insert 17 terminal SAL 41,80
25-118978 Optimal, 4520-3770, ISO 50 c/c 1050, Vibra 2 265,00 28-035900 Mounting kit SAL 14,50
25-119078 Optimal, 3720-2970, ISO 50 c/c 1050, Briab 2 380,00 28-036000 Power plug 14 61,40
25-119178 Optimal, 3720-2970, 1ISO 50 c/c 1050, Vibra 2 178,00 28-036001 Power plug 14 566,00
25-119278 Optimal, 2920-2170, DIN 40 c/c 1050, Briab 2 293,00 28-036100 Power plug 14 SAL 83,30
25-119378 Optimal, 2920-2170, DIN 40 c/c 1050, Vibra 2 092,00 28-036101 Power plug 14 SAL 10-pack 766,60
25-119478 Optimal, 4520-3770, DIN 40 c/c 1050, Briab 2 467,00 28-036200 Power plug 17 68,00

PRICELIST 2015-04-01

41



Price list in numerical order
]

Euro Euro
28-036201 Power plug 17 622,50 39-032600 Memory Stick,Service Tool 23,50
28-036300 Power plug 17 SAL 93,30 39-033000 Mounting tool kit MFC 280,90
28-036301 Power plug 17 SAL 10-Pack 857,20 39-033100 Guide plate, Service tool 53,20
28-037500 Spiral cable ABS 172,90 39-033200 Guide sleeve, Service tool 68,40
28-037600 Spiral cable EBS 136,90 49-002400 Keep it safe kit 28,00
28-037700 Spiral cable 15-pole 235,60 49-005300 VBG Electro oil Singel package 10,70
28-037800 Spiral cable 7-pole 130,70 49-005500 Mek oil 10,70
28-037900 Spiral cable 7-pole, yellow 130,70 98-011100 Outline markers 187,30
28-039000 Installation kit 1567,00 98-011200 Outline markers 187,30
28-040000 Spiral cable 15-7/7-pole 278,90 98-011300 Outline markers 187,30
28-043700 Spiral cable 14-7/7-pole 216,10 98-016800 Reflector kit 283x132 15,10
28-045778 Bracket for trailer connections 177,00 98-016801 Reflector kit 132x283 138,90
28-045878 Bracket for trailer connections 177,00 98-017000 Reflector kit 132x565 15,10
28-045978 Bracket for trailer connections 136,90 98-017001 Reflector kit 132x565 138,90
28-046400 Spiral cable 17/17-pole 259,30 98-017200 Reflector kit 197x283 19,90
28-051000 Diab VBG Kontakret 12 Trailer Section 32,50 98-017201 Reflector kit 197x283 184,20
28-052000 Diab VBG Kontakret 12 Truck Section 46,80 98-017300 Reflector kit 197x565 19,90
28-062500 Mounting kit 6,90 98-017301 Reflector kit 197x565 184,20
28-062600 Mounting kit 7,60 98-017400 Reflector 197x1130 19,90
28-063600 Mounting kit 16,20 98-017401 Reflector 197x1130 184,20
28-063700 Mounting kit 17,50 98-025000 Reflector "BRED LAST" 54,70
28-081700 Bracket 14,40 98-026800 Reflector kit 132x283 19,90
29-000800 Snap-on coupling 10,50 98-026801 Reflector kit 132x283 184,20
29-008100 Nipple 14,00 98-027000 Reflector kit 132x565 19,90
35-045600 Screw kit M14x130 36,30 98-027001 Reflector kit 132x565 184,20
35-047200 Bolt kit D179 49,50 98-027100 Reflector 197x1130 19,90
35-047300 Screw kit 13,70 98-027101 Reflector kit 197x1130 184,20
35-047400 Threaded Rod 78,10 98-027200 Reflector kit 283x197 21,80
35-048200 Screw kit crossmember 30,10 98-027201 Reflector kit 197x283 203,70
35-048300 Screw kit, catwalk 19,90 98-027300 Reflector kit 197x565 21,80
35-050400 Screw kit M16x140 62,60 98-027301 Reflector kit 197x565 203,70
35-050700 Screw kit 102,90 98-027400 Reflector 197x1130 21,80
35-050800 Screw kit 53,00 98-027401 Reflector 197x1130 203,70
35-076500 Screw kit 72,40 98-029800 Reflex modul train 135,80
35-099800 Screwkit VBG MFC Towing adaptor VBG MFC 20,70 98-418000 Reflector Module road train 25 m 54,70
36-006000 NutM 20 X 1,5 37,50
36-006100 Nut M20 X 1,5 3,90
37-045800 Spring 17,40
39-000100 Tube 41,20
39-000300 Tool socket 41,20
39-001600 Mounting coupling on drawbeam 42,90
39-001700 Welded hinge bracket 172,90
39-003100 Tool socket 41,20
39-003600 Tool socket 41,20
39-003700 Tool socket VBG 760 RB. VBG 8040 RB 41,20
39-003800 Mounting 37,00
39-003900 Mounting 37,00
39-004100 Tool socket 40,60
39-004200 Welding 364,30
39-004300 Tool socket 40,60
39-004400 Tool socket 41,20
39-004500 Tool socket 41,20
39-005200 Steering tool 67,20
39-005300 Completion kit service tool 193,40
39-005400 plate 37,00
39-005500 Adijustability over 1 m per dm 43,20
39-005600 Lenght over 2 m per dm 52,30
39-005700 Extra hole Automatic drawbar 70,70
39-005800 Welding 357,10
39-007100 Mounting 37,00
39-020000 Mounting 109,10
39-030000 Service tool kit 819,10
39-030100 Hydraulic cylinder,Srvice Tool 739,90
39-030200 Threaded Rod 30,10
39-030300 Nut M18, Service verktyg 22,30
39-030400 Tool socket Service |Tool 42,30
39-030500 Tool Socket,Service Tool 54,50
39-030600 Spacer tube,Service Tool 66,90
39-030800 Tool Socket.Service Tool 66,90
39-030900 Tool Socket,Service Tool 37,10
39-031000 Guide plate 37,10
39-031100 Tool Socket,Service Tool 37,10
39-031200 Tool Socket,Service Tool 37,10
39-031300 Jaw Protector,Service Tool 68,00
39-031400 Counterbalance plate 36,30
39-031700 Foot pump 819,10

PRICELIST 2015-04-01 42



VBG GROUP TRUCK EQUIPMENT AB
Herman Kreftings gata 4

SE-462 28 VANERSBORG

Tel +46 521 27 77 00

Fax +46 521 27 77 95
www.vbggroupsales.eu

VBG

The strong connection vbg.eu Member of VBG GROUP




	2015-04-01 EURO



